
#2 Men's 100 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+1.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 KIRK, Eric Shippensburg 10.60

2 ESTEVES, Raul East Stroudsburg 10.64

3 WHITTLE, Maurice Shippensburg 10.82

4 LINGARD, Michael Shippensburg 10.83

5 PIPER, Joseph Seton Hill 10.93

6 LYTLE, Kristopher California (Pa.) 11.14

JACKSON, Tymir California (Pa.) DNS

RINGGOLD, Sean Mansfield DNS

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 KIRK, Eric Shippensburg 10.74 (+2.8)q 3(1)

2 ESTEVES, Raul East Stroudsburg 10.86 (+1.4)q 1(1)

3 WHITTLE, Maurice Shippensburg 10.87 (+1.4)q 1(2)

4 JACKSON, Tymir California (Pa.) 10.91 (+2.8)q 3(2)

5 LINGARD, Michael Shippensburg 10.95 (+1.4)q 1(3)

6 PIPER, Joseph Seton Hill 11.02 (+1.7)q 2(1)

7 RINGGOLD, Sean Mansfield 11.03 (+1.7)q 2(2)

8 LYTLE, Kristopher California (Pa.) 11.08 (+2.8)q 3(3)

9 FONTAINE, Jefferson Marywood 11.09 (+1.7) 2(3)

10 POLANCO, Henry Mansfield 11.25 (+2.8) 3(4)

11 BOYD, Mason Shippensburg 11.31 (+1.4) 1(4)

12 WASSERMAN, Jack West Chester 11.37 (+2.8) 3(5)

13 QUAKER, Terrance Mansfield 11.45 (+2.8) 3(6)

14 JONES, Edmond Goldey-Beacom 11.76 (+1.4) 1(5)

15 ORTIZ, Victor Mansfield 11.86 (+1.7) 2(4)

16 BROWNE , Jayden East Stroudsburg 11.98 (+1.4) 1(6)

17 BEALS, Michael Mansfield 12.30 (+1.7) 2(5)

JEFFREY, Andrew Pitt.-Johnstown DNF  (NW) 2

DORWIL, EJ Shippensburg DNS  (NW) 2

WESTRAY, Eric Indiana (Pa.) DNS  (NW) 1

BARNES, Zaid Goldey-Beacom DNS  (NW) 3

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:  (+1.4)

1 ESTEVES, Raul East Stroudsburg 10.86q

2 WHITTLE, Maurice Shippensburg 10.87q

3 LINGARD, Michael Shippensburg 10.95q

4 BOYD, Mason Shippensburg 11.31

5 JONES, Edmond Goldey-Beacom 11.76

6 BROWNE , Jayden East Stroudsburg 11.98

WESTRAY, Eric Indiana (Pa.) DNS

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:  (+1.7)

#2 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
1 PIPER, Joseph Seton Hill 11.02q

2 RINGGOLD, Sean Mansfield 11.03q

3 FONTAINE, Jefferson Marywood 11.09

4 ORTIZ, Victor Mansfield 11.86

5 BEALS, Michael Mansfield 12.30

JEFFREY, Andrew Pitt.-Johnstown DNF

DORWIL, EJ Shippensburg DNS

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:  (+2.8)

1 KIRK, Eric Shippensburg 10.74q

2 JACKSON, Tymir California (Pa.) 10.91q

3 LYTLE, Kristopher California (Pa.) 11.08q

4 POLANCO, Henry Mansfield 11.25

5 WASSERMAN, Jack West Chester 11.37

6 QUAKER, Terrance Mansfield 11.45

BARNES, Zaid Goldey-Beacom DNS

#4 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ESTEVES, Raul East Stroudsburg 22.50 (–1.2) 1(1)

2 KIRK, Eric Shippensburg 22.68 (–1.2) 1(2)

3 CARR, Andre Indiana (Pa.) 22.97 (–1.2) 1(3)

4 FONTAINE, Jefferson Marywood 23.04 (–2.7) 2(1)

5 PIPER, Joseph Seton Hill 23.09 (–1.2) 1(4)

6 MILLER, Ryan Lock Haven 23.33 (–1.2) 1(5)

7 HEBRON, Savaughn Kutztown 23.41 (–1.2) 1(6)

8 WASSERMAN, Jack West Chester 23.46 (–3.2) 3(1)

9 ROBERTS, Sean East Stroudsburg 23.54 (–2.7) 2(2)

10 SHANNON-HATCHETT, Noah Indiana (Pa.) 23.54 (–2.7) 2(3)

11 FRY, Matthew West Chester 23.58 (–3.2) 3(2)

12 WESTRAY, Eric Indiana (Pa.) 23.61 (–2.7) 2(4)

13 CARLOCK, Montell California (Pa.) 23.67 (–3.2) 3(3)

14 HELLER, Dan Pitt.-Johnstown 23.75 (–2.7) 2(5)

15 WILSON, Robert Bloomsburg 23.99 (–3.2) 3(4)

16 WILLIAMS, Logan Pitt.-Johnstown 24.01 (–3.2) 3(5)

17 MUCCIOLI, Julian California (Pa.) 24.08 (–2.9) 4(1)

18 CAMPBELL, Andrew Seton Hill 24.41 (–3.2) 3(6)

19 BARNES, Hamza Goldey-Beacom 24.52 (–2.9) 4(2)

20 JONES, Edmond Goldey-Beacom 24.64 (–2.9) 4(3)

21 ORTIZ, Victor Mansfield 24.89 (–2.9) 4(4)

22 BROWNE , Jayden East Stroudsburg 24.93 (–2.9) 4(5)

23 MCCAFFREY, Christian Thaddeus Stevens 24.98 (–2.7) 2(6)

24 MERIWEATHER, Bryce Seton Hill 25.16 (–2.9) 4(6)

25 SHIMMEL, Matthew Lock Haven 25.35 (–2.6) 5(1)

26 RIBARCHAK, Hunter California (Pa.) 25.41 (–2.6) 5(2)

27 SEXIUS-CLERIE, Rasheed Marywood 25.60 (–2.6) 5(3)

28 BEALS, Michael Mansfield 25.90 (–2.6) 5(4)
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#4 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)

JACKSON, Tymir California (Pa.) DNF  (NW) 1

BROWN, Stephon Shippensburg DNF  (NW) 1

LINGARD, Michael Shippensburg DNF  (NW) 2

LYTLE, Kristopher California (Pa.) DNF  (NW) 2

POLANCO, Henry Mansfield DNF  (NW) 3

JEFFREY, Andrew Pitt.-Johnstown DNF  (NW) 3

FISHER, Caden Mansfield DNF  (NW) 4

FRYE, Evan Pitt.-Johnstown DNF  (NW) 4

OTSYINA, Emmanuel Goldey-Beacom DNF  (NW) 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:  (–1.2)

1 ESTEVES, Raul East Stroudsburg 22.50

2 KIRK, Eric Shippensburg 22.68

3 CARR, Andre Indiana (Pa.) 22.97

4 PIPER, Joseph Seton Hill 23.09

5 MILLER, Ryan Lock Haven 23.33

6 HEBRON, Savaughn Kutztown 23.41

JACKSON, Tymir California (Pa.) DNF

BROWN, Stephon Shippensburg DNF

Section 2 of 5 Wind:  (–2.7)

1 FONTAINE, Jefferson Marywood 23.04

2 ROBERTS, Sean East Stroudsburg 23.54

3 SHANNON-HATCHETT, Noah Indiana (Pa.) 23.54

4 WESTRAY, Eric Indiana (Pa.) 23.61

5 HELLER, Dan Pitt.-Johnstown 23.75

6 MCCAFFREY, Christian Thaddeus Stevens 24.98

LINGARD, Michael Shippensburg DNF

LYTLE, Kristopher California (Pa.) DNF

Section 3 of 5 Wind:  (–3.2)

1 WASSERMAN, Jack West Chester 23.46

2 FRY, Matthew West Chester 23.58

3 CARLOCK, Montell California (Pa.) 23.67

4 WILSON, Robert Bloomsburg 23.99

5 WILLIAMS, Logan Pitt.-Johnstown 24.01

6 CAMPBELL, Andrew Seton Hill 24.41

POLANCO, Henry Mansfield DNF

JEFFREY, Andrew Pitt.-Johnstown DNF

Section 4 of 5 Wind:  (–2.9)

1 MUCCIOLI, Julian California (Pa.) 24.08

2 BARNES, Hamza Goldey-Beacom 24.52

3 JONES, Edmond Goldey-Beacom 24.64

4 ORTIZ, Victor Mansfield 24.89

5 BROWNE , Jayden East Stroudsburg 24.93

6 MERIWEATHER, Bryce Seton Hill 25.16

#4 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

FISHER, Caden Mansfield DNF

FRYE, Evan Pitt.-Johnstown DNF

Section 5 of 5 Wind:  (–2.6)

1 SHIMMEL, Matthew Lock Haven 25.35

2 RIBARCHAK, Hunter California (Pa.) 25.41

3 SEXIUS-CLERIE, Rasheed Marywood 25.60

4 BEALS, Michael Mansfield 25.90

OTSYINA, Emmanuel Goldey-Beacom DNF

#6 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BROWN, Stephon Shippensburg 49.24 1(1)

2 MILLER, Ryan Lock Haven 49.91 1(2)

3 FRY, Matthew West Chester 50.65 2(1)

4 BOWE, Zandrew East Stroudsburg 50.77 2(2)

5 RINGGOLD, Sean Mansfield 50.82 1(3)

6 KARLHEIM, Ryan Pitt.-Johnstown 51.06 2(3)

7 HEBRON, Savaughn Kutztown 51.08 1(4)

8 WILLIAMS, Zakharee Seton Hill 51.44 1(5)

9 QUAKER, Terrance Mansfield 51.65 2(4)

10 ISMEN, John Kutztown 51.69 1(6)

11 ROBERTS, Sean East Stroudsburg 51.87 1(7)

12 COYNE, Jackson Seton Hill 52.16 2(5)

13 BARNES, Hamza Goldey-Beacom 52.76 2(6)

14 CARL, Zack Seton Hill 52.77 2(7)

15 CARLOCK, Montell California (Pa.) 53.14 3(1)

16 WILLIAMS, Logan Pitt.-Johnstown 53.15 3(2)

17 HELLER, Dan Pitt.-Johnstown 53.39 1(8)

18 FORTNA, Tegan Kutztown 54.30 3(3)

19 SHIMMEL, Matthew Lock Haven 54.63 4(1)

20 OTSYINA, Emmanuel Goldey-Beacom 55.06 3(4)

21 FRYE, Evan Pitt.-Johnstown 55.47 4(2)

22 MERIWEATHER, Bryce Seton Hill 55.75 3(5)

23 SCHERER, Kyle Goldey-Beacom 55.78 3(6)

24 MILLINGS, Trevon California (Pa.) 55.84 4(3)

25 SEXIUS-CLERIE, Rasheed Marywood 55.84 4(4)

SCHOCK, Noah Marywood DNS 2

CAMPBELL, Andrew Seton Hill DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 BROWN, Stephon Shippensburg 49.24

2 MILLER, Ryan Lock Haven 49.91

3 RINGGOLD, Sean Mansfield 50.82

4 HEBRON, Savaughn Kutztown 51.08

5 WILLIAMS, Zakharee Seton Hill 51.44
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#6 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 ISMEN, John Kutztown 51.69

7 ROBERTS, Sean East Stroudsburg 51.87

8 HELLER, Dan Pitt.-Johnstown 53.39

Section 2 of 4

1 FRY, Matthew West Chester 50.65

2 BOWE, Zandrew East Stroudsburg 50.77

3 KARLHEIM, Ryan Pitt.-Johnstown 51.06

4 QUAKER, Terrance Mansfield 51.65

5 COYNE, Jackson Seton Hill 52.16

6 BARNES, Hamza Goldey-Beacom 52.76

7 CARL, Zack Seton Hill 52.77

SCHOCK, Noah Marywood DNS

Section 3 of 4

1 CARLOCK, Montell California (Pa.) 53.14

2 WILLIAMS, Logan Pitt.-Johnstown 53.15

3 FORTNA, Tegan Kutztown 54.30

4 OTSYINA, Emmanuel Goldey-Beacom 55.06

5 MERIWEATHER, Bryce Seton Hill 55.75

6 SCHERER, Kyle Goldey-Beacom 55.78

CAMPBELL, Andrew Seton Hill DNS

Section 4 of 4

1 SHIMMEL, Matthew Lock Haven 54.63

2 FRYE, Evan Pitt.-Johnstown 55.47

3 MILLINGS, Trevon California (Pa.) 55.84

4 SEXIUS-CLERIE, Rasheed Marywood 55.84

#8 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 TANNER, Christian Mansfield 1:54.93 1(1)

2 BAILEY, Tyler Bloomsburg 1:54.96 1(2)

3 JONES, Justin Indiana (Pa.) 1:55.65 1(3)

4 BOEA-GISLER, Avery California (Pa.) 1:55.93 1(4)

5 AZZARELLO, Ken Pitt.-Johnstown 1:56.09 1(5)

6 SCICCHITANO, Ryan Shippensburg 1:56.97 1(6)

7 BERNARDING, Noah California (Pa.) 1:57.83 1(7)

8 ERMOLD, Alexander Shippensburg 1:58.15 1(8)

9 HAINES, David Marywood 1:58.46 2(1)

10 GROSS, Matt Shippensburg 1:58.49 1(9)

11 JARRATT, Parker Bloomsburg 1:59.86 2(2)

12 MERIWEATHER, Donavin Seton Hill 2:00.18 1(10)

13 PAEZ, Alejandro East Stroudsburg 2:00.49 1(11)

14 WEHRLE, Andrew Lock Haven 2:01.11 2(3)

15 MUTHLER, Matthew Lock Haven 2:01.13 2(4)

16 WOELFL, Peter Goldey-Beacom 2:01.23 2(5)

17 HARRIS, Cole Shippensburg 2:01.41 2(6)

18 CHUNTA, Mitch Indiana (Pa.) 2:02.75 2(7)

19 CINTAVEY, Joey Shippensburg 2:05.54 3(1)

#8 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
20 TOWNSEND, Christopher Goldey-Beacom 2:06.23 2(8)

21 SKRUTSKI, Nathan Marywood 2:06.39 2(9)

22 BASILE, Andrew Bloomsburg 2:08.83 3(2)

23 SMITH, Cole West Chester 2:08.96 3(3)

24 DEVEAUX, Joshua Thaddeus Stevens 2:10.41 2(10)

25 SCHERER, Kyle Goldey-Beacom 2:11.69 3(4)

26 SIMPSON, Evan California (Pa.) 2:13.00 3(5)

27 RICHARDS, Darius East Stroudsburg 2:16.40 3(6)

28 ASH-SHAHEED, Tymir Goldey-Beacom 2:17.57 3(7)

29 WOLFE, John Pitt.-Johnstown 2:17.89 3(8)

30 COVAL, Alex Seton Hill 2:19.14 3(9)

DAILEY, Drew Shippensburg DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 TANNER, Christian Mansfield 1:54.93

2 BAILEY, Tyler Bloomsburg 1:54.96

3 JONES, Justin Indiana (Pa.) 1:55.65

4 BOEA-GISLER, Avery California (Pa.) 1:55.93

5 AZZARELLO, Ken Pitt.-Johnstown 1:56.09

6 SCICCHITANO, Ryan Shippensburg 1:56.97

7 BERNARDING, Noah California (Pa.) 1:57.83

8 ERMOLD, Alexander Shippensburg 1:58.15

9 GROSS, Matt Shippensburg 1:58.49

10 MERIWEATHER, Donavin Seton Hill 2:00.18

11 PAEZ, Alejandro East Stroudsburg 2:00.49

DAILEY, Drew Shippensburg DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 HAINES, David Marywood 1:58.46

2 JARRATT, Parker Bloomsburg 1:59.86

3 WEHRLE, Andrew Lock Haven 2:01.11

4 MUTHLER, Matthew Lock Haven 2:01.13

5 WOELFL, Peter Goldey-Beacom 2:01.23

6 HARRIS, Cole Shippensburg 2:01.41

7 CHUNTA, Mitch Indiana (Pa.) 2:02.75

8 TOWNSEND, Christopher Goldey-Beacom 2:06.23

9 SKRUTSKI, Nathan Marywood 2:06.39

10 DEVEAUX, Joshua Thaddeus Stevens 2:10.41

Section 3 of 3

1 CINTAVEY, Joey Shippensburg 2:05.54

2 BASILE, Andrew Bloomsburg 2:08.83

3 SMITH, Cole West Chester 2:08.96

4 SCHERER, Kyle Goldey-Beacom 2:11.69

5 SIMPSON, Evan California (Pa.) 2:13.00

6 RICHARDS, Darius East Stroudsburg 2:16.40
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#8 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
7 ASH-SHAHEED, Tymir Goldey-Beacom 2:17.57

8 WOLFE, John Pitt.-Johnstown 2:17.89

9 COVAL, Alex Seton Hill 2:19.14

#10 Men's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 DAILEY, Drew Shippensburg 3:58.75 1(1)

2 BERNARDING, Noah California (Pa.) 4:03.32 1(2)

3 MCCORMICK, Christopher Bloomsburg 4:03.54 1(3)

4 SCICCHITANO, Ryan Shippensburg 4:03.63 1(4)

5 JARRATT, Hunter Bloomsburg 4:05.63 1(5)

6 WEAVER, Evan Indiana (Pa.) 4:05.68 1(6)

7 MERIWEATHER, Donavin Seton Hill 4:07.59 1(7)

8 CARDONE, Marco Indiana (Pa.) 4:07.77 1(8)

9 VALDEVIT, Luke East Stroudsburg 4:07.79 1(9)

10 JOBE, Mason California (Pa.) 4:07.98 1(10)

11 SKRUTSKI, Nathan Marywood 4:10.08 1(11)

12 KRAMER, David West Chester 4:13.05 1(12)

13 RISTAU, Blake California (Pa.) 4:16.99 1(13)

KNORR, Garrett West Chester NT 2

SMITH, Philip West Chester NT 2

BELL, Robert Pitt.-Johnstown NT 2

LANDVIK-LARSEN, Zachary Goldey-Beacom NT 2

YOUNG, Matt California (Pa.) NT 2

WHITE, Micah Goldey-Beacom NT 2

TOWNSEND, Christopher Goldey-Beacom NT 2

THOMAS, Kyle Seton Hill NT 2

CROSSEN, Chris Goldey-Beacom NT 2

HARTLAGE, Marcus Seton Hill NT 2

SCOTTI, Christian Marywood NT 2

ASH-SHAHEED, Tymir Goldey-Beacom NT 2

DANG, Joseph Pitt.-Johnstown NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 DAILEY, Drew Shippensburg 3:58.75

2 BERNARDING, Noah California (Pa.) 4:03.32

3 MCCORMICK, Christopher Bloomsburg 4:03.54

4 SCICCHITANO, Ryan Shippensburg 4:03.63

5 JARRATT, Hunter Bloomsburg 4:05.63

6 WEAVER, Evan Indiana (Pa.) 4:05.68

7 MERIWEATHER, Donavin Seton Hill 4:07.59

8 CARDONE, Marco Indiana (Pa.) 4:07.77

9 VALDEVIT, Luke East Stroudsburg 4:07.79

10 JOBE, Mason California (Pa.) 4:07.98

11 SKRUTSKI, Nathan Marywood 4:10.08

#10 Men's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
12 KRAMER, David West Chester 4:13.05

13 RISTAU, Blake California (Pa.) 4:16.99

Section 2 of 2

TOWNSEND, Christopher Goldey-Beacom NT

SMITH, Philip West Chester NT

BELL, Robert Pitt.-Johnstown NT

LANDVIK-LARSEN, Zachary Goldey-Beacom NT

YOUNG, Matt California (Pa.) NT

WHITE, Micah Goldey-Beacom NT

KNORR, Garrett West Chester NT

THOMAS, Kyle Seton Hill NT

CROSSEN, Chris Goldey-Beacom NT

HARTLAGE, Marcus Seton Hill NT

SCOTTI, Christian Marywood NT

ASH-SHAHEED, Tymir Goldey-Beacom NT

DANG, Joseph Pitt.-Johnstown NT

#42 Men's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 ERMOLD, Alexander Shippensburg 9:05.75

2 D'AGOSTINO, Josh East Stroudsburg 9:19.28

3 WAGNER, Kevin Shippensburg 9:26.47

4 HESSLER, Connor Indiana (Pa.) 9:51.56

5 ZANNONI, Luca Lock Haven 9:52.11

6 CALDERON, Abraham Mansfield 10:43.62

7 RICHARDS, Simon Mansfield 10:48.55

LANDVIK-LARSEN, Zachary Goldey-Beacom DNS

CROSSEN, Chris Goldey-Beacom DNS

WHITE, Micah Goldey-Beacom DNS

HOOPER, Jono Goldey-Beacom DNS

MOSTELLAR, Theodore East Stroudsburg DNS

#12 Men's 5000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 MACKNAIR, Chayce Shippensburg 14:30.55

2 HAINES, David Marywood 14:40.88

3 ELLIS, Casey East Stroudsburg 14:59.58

4 LENZE, Sam Indiana (Pa.) 15:07.90

5 HUNT, Hayden Shippensburg 15:09.46

6 GONDER, Aiden Shippensburg 15:12.40

7 SULON, Andrew Kutztown 15:13.15

8 SKRABSKI, Zack Lock Haven 15:19.34

9 PFEIL, Aaron Lock Haven 15:23.18

10 KNORR, Chase West Chester 15:27.79

11 KEITH, Owen Seton Hill 15:33.20

12 MOSTELLAR, Theodore East Stroudsburg 15:34.53

13 KAPLON, Nate Shippensburg 15:45.43
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#12 Men's 5000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
14 ROGERS, Ethan Lock Haven 15:50.24

15 CUBBAGE, Amir West Chester 16:13.17

16 BAKALYAR, Caleb Marywood 16:27.85

17 CIMAKSKY, Luke Pitt.-Johnstown 16:31.31

18 HARDING, Nate Shippensburg 16:46.14

19 MOYER, Erik Indiana (Pa.) 16:54.33

20 HOOPER, Jono Goldey-Beacom 16:56.07

21 GRUNDON, Michael Mansfield 17:36.73

22 NOLDY, Christopher Marywood 18:43.64

23 SPIVAK, Eric Marywood 18:52.92

FARREN, David Goldey-Beacom DNF

RIBELIN, Calvin Indiana (Pa.) DNF

#41 Men's 10000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 HEEMAN, Kevin Mansfield 32:34.25

2 KONYAR, Kevin Bloomsburg 33:02.46

3 GAVIO, Michael Bloomsburg 33:27.34

4 RIBELIN, Ethan Indiana (Pa.) 33:31.00

5 BARNEY, Derek Kutztown 34:09.85

6 DUFF, Ryan Bloomsburg 34:45.30

7 MOYER, Andrew Indiana (Pa.) 35:31.52

8 ZIEGLER, Justin Bloomsburg 35:36.70

9 TRANSUE, Riley Mansfield 35:40.78

10 KOCH, Skyler Lock Haven 36:08.51

11 CAMPBELL, Matthew Bloomsburg 36:44.02

12 SMELTZER, Jacob Goldey-Beacom 37:41.06

EVANS, Isaac Indiana (Pa.) DNF

BOWER, Nicholas West Chester DNF

SOLTESZ, David Pitt.-Johnstown DQ

#21 Men's 110m Hurdles
Finals Wind:  (+3.9)

Pl Name Team Time
1 RABSAHL, Sven Seton Hill 14.80

2 ANDERSON, Hank Bloomsburg 15.31

3 HARTMAN, Ben Seton Hill 15.48

4 CARNEY, Caleb East Stroudsburg 15.51

5 FRANKLIN, John California (Pa.) 15.52

6 THOMPSON, George Marywood 15.90

7 DALEY, Daniel East Stroudsburg 15.90

8 KRZYZANIAK, Eric East Stroudsburg 16.46

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 RABSAHL, Sven Seton Hill 14.97 (+2.4)q 1(1)

#21 Men's 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
2 ANDERSON, Hank Bloomsburg 15.65 (+3.0)q 2(1)

3 FRANKLIN, John California (Pa.) 15.74 (+2.3)q 3(1)

4 HARTMAN, Ben Seton Hill 15.76 (+2.4)q 1(2)

5 DALEY, Daniel East Stroudsburg 15.77 (+3.0)q 2(2)

6 THOMPSON, George Marywood 16.03 (+2.3)q 3(2)

7 CARNEY, Caleb East Stroudsburg 16.05 (+2.3)q 3(3)

8 KRZYZANIAK, Eric East Stroudsburg 16.08 (+2.3)q 3(4)

9 SINGLETON, Addison Indiana (Pa.) 16.12 (+2.4) 1(3)

10 KYLE, Nasir East Stroudsburg 16.16 (+3.0) 2(3)

11 LISSNER, Robert Shippensburg 16.78 (+3.0) 2(4)

12 SMITH, Sebastian East Stroudsburg 16.88 (+3.0) 2(5)

13 SPAID, Tyler Pitt.-Johnstown 17.10 (+2.4) 1(4)

14 KARLHEIM, Ryan Pitt.-Johnstown 17.37 (+2.3) 3(5)

15 BENEDICT, Ryan Marywood 17.63 (+2.4) 1(5)

16 MCKNIGHT, Blake California (Pa.) 17.66 (+2.3) 3(6)

FISHER, Caden Mansfield DNF  (NW) 2

BARNES, Isaiah Shippensburg DNS  (NW) 1

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:  (+2.4)

1 RABSAHL, Sven Seton Hill 14.97q

2 HARTMAN, Ben Seton Hill 15.76q

3 SINGLETON, Addison Indiana (Pa.) 16.12

4 SPAID, Tyler Pitt.-Johnstown 17.10

5 BENEDICT, Ryan Marywood 17.63

BARNES, Isaiah Shippensburg DNS

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:  (+3.0)

1 ANDERSON, Hank Bloomsburg 15.65q

2 DALEY, Daniel East Stroudsburg 15.77q

3 KYLE, Nasir East Stroudsburg 16.16

4 LISSNER, Robert Shippensburg 16.78

5 SMITH, Sebastian East Stroudsburg 16.88

FISHER, Caden Mansfield DNF

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:  (+2.3)

1 FRANKLIN, John California (Pa.) 15.74q

2 THOMPSON, George Marywood 16.03q

3 CARNEY, Caleb East Stroudsburg 16.05q

4 KRZYZANIAK, Eric East Stroudsburg 16.08q

5 KARLHEIM, Ryan Pitt.-Johnstown 17.37

6 MCKNIGHT, Blake California (Pa.) 17.66
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#23 Men's 400m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time
1 BOOTH, Josh Shippensburg 54.76

2 LENAHAN, Matthew Shippensburg 57.42

3 SPAID, Tyler Pitt.-Johnstown 58.14

4 THOMPSON, George Marywood 58.89

5 MCKNIGHT, Blake California (Pa.) 59.24

6 KYLE, Nasir East Stroudsburg 59.31

7 SINGLETON, Addison Indiana (Pa.) 1:01.53

8 BENEDICT, Ryan Marywood 1:05.48

#14 Men's 3000m Steeple
Pl Name Team Time
1 SHERLOCK, Ian Shippensburg 9:50.25

2 CERISIER, Gio Kutztown 10:09.99

3 STOVER, Kohen Lock Haven 10:19.70

4 LINDSTROM, Al Seton Hill 10:26.53

5 FELDMAN, Andrew Shippensburg 10:28.66

6 CONFAIR, Hunter Lock Haven 10:32.48

7 KUNTZ, Nate Indiana (Pa.) 10:40.75

8 HENNINGER, Brayden Seton Hill 10:41.19

9 MAICHLE, Chris Lock Haven 10:52.85

10 HANIK, Michael Pitt.-Johnstown 10:59.09

11 OVERBECK, Greg Seton Hill 11:13.76

12 HEH, Sean Pitt.-Johnstown 11:57.63

VALDEZ, Chris Lock Haven DNS

#16 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Shippensburg (A) 41.59

1) LINGARD, Michael 2) WHITTLE, Maurice

3) KIRK, Eric 4) DORWIL, EJ

2 Marywood (A) 44.10

1) FONTAINE, Jefferson 2) THOMPSON, George

3) BENEDICT, Ryan 4) SCHOCK, Noah

Pitt.-Johnstown (A) DNS

1) HELLER, Dan 2) JEFFREY, Andrew

3) WILLIAMS, Logan 4) SPAID, Tyler

#18 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
1 Shippensburg (A) 3:16.67 1(1)

1) BOOTH, Josh 2) BOWMAN, Charles

3) DAILEY, Drew 4) BROWN, Stephon

2 Mansfield (A) 3:26.24 1(2)

1) RINGGOLD, Sean 2) QUAKER, Terrance

3) ORTIZ, Victor 4) TANNER, Christian

#18 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
3 Bloomsburg (A) 3:28.73 1(3)

1) BAILEY, Tyler 2) BASILE, Andrew

3) JARRATT, Parker 4) WILSON, Robert

4 Pitt.-Johnstown (A) 3:32.16 1(4)

1) AZZARELLO, Ken 2) HELLER, Dan

3) KARLHEIM, Ryan 4) SPAID, Tyler

5 Lock Haven (A) 3:32.85 1(5)

1) MUTHLER, Matthew 2) MILLER, Ryan

3) WEHRLE, Andrew 4) CONFAIR, Hunter

6 Seton Hill (A) 3:33.17 1(6)

1) WILLIAMS, Zakharee 2) CARL, Zack

3) COYNE, Jackson 4) MERIWEATHER, Donavin

7 Shippensburg (B) 3:35.35 1(7)

1) BOYD, Mason 2) GROSS, Matt

3) LENAHAN, Matthew 4) LISSNER, Robert

8 Kutztown (A) 3:36.03 2(1)

1) HEBRON, Savaughn 2) PAUL, Joshua

3) FORTNA, Tegan 4) ISMEN, John

9 Seton Hill (B) 3:45.58 2(2)

1) COVAL, Alex 2) LINDSTROM, Al

3) THOMAS, Kyle 4) HENNINGER, Brayden

10 Seton Hill (C) 3:45.80 2(3)

1) OVERBECK, Greg 2) CAMPBELL, Andrew

3) MERIWEATHER, Bryce 4) HARTLAGE, Marcus

Marywood (A) DNS 1

1) FONTAINE, Jefferson 2) BENEDICT, Ryan

3) THOMPSON, George 4) SCHOCK, Noah

Goldey-Beacom (A) DNS 2

1) BARNES, Hamza 2) OTSYINA, Emmanuel

3) PROCTOR, Khalil 4) WOELFL, Peter

Lock Haven (B) DNS 2

1) ZANNONI, Luca 2) SHIMMEL, Matthew

3) STOVER, Kohen 4) MAICHLE, Chris

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Shippensburg (A) 3:16.67

1) BOOTH, Josh 2) BOWMAN, Charles

3) DAILEY, Drew 4) BROWN, Stephon

2 Mansfield (A) 3:26.24

1) RINGGOLD, Sean 2) QUAKER, Terrance

3) ORTIZ, Victor 4) TANNER, Christian

3 Bloomsburg (A) 3:28.73

1) BAILEY, Tyler 2) BASILE, Andrew

3) JARRATT, Parker 4) WILSON, Robert
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#18 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
4 Pitt.-Johnstown (A) 3:32.16

1) AZZARELLO, Ken 2) HELLER, Dan

3) KARLHEIM, Ryan 4) SPAID, Tyler

5 Lock Haven (A) 3:32.85

1) MUTHLER, Matthew 2) MILLER, Ryan

3) WEHRLE, Andrew 4) CONFAIR, Hunter

6 Seton Hill (A) 3:33.17

1) WILLIAMS, Zakharee 2) CARL, Zack

3) COYNE, Jackson 4) MERIWEATHER, Donavin

7 Shippensburg (B) 3:35.35

1) BOYD, Mason 2) GROSS, Matt

3) LENAHAN, Matthew 4) LISSNER, Robert

Marywood (A) DNS

1) FONTAINE, Jefferson 2) BENEDICT, Ryan

3) THOMPSON, George 4) SCHOCK, Noah

Section 2 of 2

1 Kutztown (A) 3:36.03

1) HEBRON, Savaughn 2) PAUL, Joshua

3) FORTNA, Tegan 4) ISMEN, John

2 Seton Hill (B) 3:45.58

1) COVAL, Alex 2) LINDSTROM, Al

3) THOMAS, Kyle 4) HENNINGER, Brayden

3 Seton Hill (C) 3:45.80

1) OVERBECK, Greg 2) CAMPBELL, Andrew

3) MERIWEATHER, Bryce 4) HARTLAGE, Marcus

Goldey-Beacom (A) DNS

1) BARNES, Hamza 2) OTSYINA, Emmanuel

3) PROCTOR, Khalil 4) WOELFL, Peter

Lock Haven (B) DNS

1) ZANNONI, Luca 2) SHIMMEL, Matthew

3) STOVER, Kohen 4) MAICHLE, Chris

#25 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 PEPIN, Carlos East Stroudsburg 1.95m

1 WINSLOW, Jordan Shippensburg 1.95m

3 TURNIER, Romanley East Stroudsburg 1.95m

4 HART, Donovan Shippensburg 1.90m

5 FLOYD, Jordon Kutztown 1.90m

5 TURNER, Trejon Indiana (Pa.) 1.90m

7 COLLIGAN, Chris Pitt.-Johnstown 1.90m

8 AWURUMIBE, David Kutztown 1.85m

9 CARNEY, Caleb East Stroudsburg 1.85m

10 BERDAR, Michael California (Pa.) 1.85m

11 OLIVER, Tommy Kutztown 1.80m

11 RABSAHL, Sven Seton Hill 1.80m

13 BOYD, Mason Shippensburg 1.80m

#25 Men's High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
14 GRAYS, Dayne California (Pa.) 1.75m

15 KRZYZANIAK, Eric East Stroudsburg 1.70m

15 BENEDICT, Ryan Marywood 1.70m

17 DALEY, Daniel East Stroudsburg 1.70m

NIEMAN, Michael West Chester NH

SCOTTI, Christian Marywood NH

LISSNER, Robert Shippensburg NH

RHYNE, Kenny Shippensburg NH

#27 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark
1 AMARI, Dan East Stroudsburg 4.70m

2 FELICIANO, Xavier Kutztown 4.70m

3 WOGAN, Jacob Kutztown 4.55m

4 FOX, Grant East Stroudsburg 4.40m

5 LISSNER, Robert Shippensburg 4.25m

5 PUZ, Andrew West Chester 4.25m

7 PLUMB, Robert East Stroudsburg 4.10m

8 BOSCHE, Andrew Kutztown 4.10m

9 AUSTEN, Zach Kutztown 3.95m

10 CARLSON-SWANK, Devin Kutztown 3.80m

11 RIBARCHAK, Hunter California (Pa.) 3.80m

KARLHEIM, Ryan Pitt.-Johnstown NH

FISHER, Brock Pitt.-Johnstown NH

#29 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 MARTIN, Hunter Seton Hill 7.18m (+0.0) 2(1)

2 REED, Nate Shippensburg 7.08m (–4.4) 2(2)

3 DEFUSCO, Anthony Kutztown 7.03m (–1.5) 2(3)

4 WHITTLE, Maurice Shippensburg 6.95m (–2.9) 2(4)

5 COOK, Donoven Mansfield 6.64m (–0.8) 1(1)

6 STAUFFENBERG, Barron Shippensburg 6.58m (–0.3) 2(5)

7 JENKINS, Shamar Shippensburg 6.54m (–3.0) 2(6)

8 MUCCIOLI, Julian California (Pa.) 6.41m (+0.0) 1(2)

9 RYLES, DaLon Seton Hill 6.39m (–2.9) 2(7)

10 BARNES, Zaid Goldey-Beacom 6.22m (–0.3) 1(3)

11 CLARKE, Darien Kutztown 6.22m (–1.9) 1(7)

12 FONTAINE, Jefferson Marywood 5.93m (–1.1) 2(8)

13 BARNES, Isaiah Shippensburg 5.91m (+1.5) 2(9)

14 JABLONOWSKI, Jason Bloomsburg 5.81m (–2.5) 1(5)

15 ENGLE, Clayton Pitt.-Johnstown 5.46m (–0.7) 1(6)

KARYCKI, Tanner Kutztown NM  (NW) 1

MADYUN, Zahir West Chester NM  (NW) 1

NASH, Christian California (Pa.) NM  (NW) 1

NICE, Austin East Stroudsburg NM  (NW) 2
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#29 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 COOK, Donoven Mansfield 6.64m (–0.8)

2 MUCCIOLI, Julian California (Pa.) 6.41m (+0.0)

3 BARNES, Zaid Goldey-Beacom 6.22m (–0.3)

5 JABLONOWSKI, Jason Bloomsburg 5.81m (–2.5)

6 ENGLE, Clayton Pitt.-Johnstown 5.46m (–0.7)

7 CLARKE, Darien Kutztown 6.22m (–1.9)

KARYCKI, Tanner Kutztown NM  (NW)

MADYUN, Zahir West Chester NM  (NW)

NASH, Christian California (Pa.) NM  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 MARTIN, Hunter Seton Hill 7.18m (+0.0)

2 REED, Nate Shippensburg 7.08m (–4.4)

3 DEFUSCO, Anthony Kutztown 7.03m (–1.5)

4 WHITTLE, Maurice Shippensburg 6.95m (–2.9)

5 STAUFFENBERG, Barron Shippensburg 6.58m (–0.3)

6 JENKINS, Shamar Shippensburg 6.54m (–3.0)

7 RYLES, DaLon Seton Hill 6.39m (–2.9)

8 FONTAINE, Jefferson Marywood 5.93m (–1.1)

9 BARNES, Isaiah Shippensburg 5.91m (+1.5)

NICE, Austin East Stroudsburg NM  (NW)

#31 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 JENKINS, Shamar Shippensburg 14.80m (+2.1)

2 MITCHELL, Shaquille Shippensburg 14.33m (+1.1)

3 CLOUD, Jalen California (Pa.) 14.00m (+0.6)

4 MARTIN, Hunter Seton Hill 13.89m (+2.7)

5 DEFUSCO, Anthony Kutztown 13.78m (+0.0)

6 FLOYD, Jordon Kutztown 13.43m  (NW)

7 BARNES, Zaid Goldey-Beacom 13.14m (+1.3)

8 MADYUN, Zahir West Chester 12.88m (+2.3)

9 STAUFFENBERG, Barron Shippensburg 12.58m (+2.7)

10 HARTMAN, Ben Seton Hill 12.55m (+3.8)

11 ENGLE, Clayton Pitt.-Johnstown 12.46m (+2.4)

12 JABLONOWSKI, Jason Bloomsburg 12.17m (+3.1)

13 RYLES, DaLon Seton Hill 12.16m (+1.8)

14 SEXIUS-CLERIE, Rasheed Marywood 11.76m (+2.7)

NASH, Christian California (Pa.) NM  (NW)

#39 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 WALTON, Dominic East Stroudsburg 15.22m 2(1)

2 GIERINGER, Jacob Shippensburg 14.95m 2(2)

3 STROHE, Cam Shippensburg 14.78m 2(3)

4 MALONEY, Patrick Shippensburg 14.78m 2(4)

#39 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
5 ALMONEY, Isaac East Stroudsburg 14.44m 2(5)

6 MARTIN, Alex Seton Hill 14.06m 2(6)

7 MAYER, Levi Seton Hill 13.93m 2(7)

8 LEAKE, Jordan Shippensburg 13.68m 2(8)

9 HERBSTER, Joshua Shippensburg 13.51m 2(9)

10 TAYLOR, Elijiah Goldey-Beacom 13.27m 2(10)

11 BEAR, Brooks Shippensburg 13.24m 2(11)

12 HEISEY, Dylan Seton Hill 13.05m 2(12)

13 FENSKE, Tyler Kutztown 12.57m 2(13)

14 COLLINS, Matt California (Pa.) 12.43m 2(14)

15 STAUNTON, Jason Kutztown 11.96m 1(1)

16 CHEATON, Jordan Goldey-Beacom 11.87m 1(2)

17 LOPEZ, Jaden Seton Hill 11.65m 2(15)

18 BRACKEN, Lucas Lock Haven 11.44m 1(3)

19 MARTINDALE, Cyle Pitt.-Johnstown 11.29m 1(4)

20 CLARKE, Darien Kutztown 9.53m 1(5)

21 MATHEWS, Ryan Marywood 9.31m 1(6)

22 WAGNER, Hunter Pitt.-Johnstown 9.20m 1(7)

23 BOONE, Andre Goldey-Beacom 8.93m 1(8)

24 LINDENMUTH, Logan Seton Hill 8.56m 1(9)

25 PASTORE, Pat Marywood 8.40m 1(10)

BROWN, Larry Kutztown NM 1

CLARK, Ryan Pitt.-Johnstown NM 1

PATES, Xavier Goldey-Beacom NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 STAUNTON, Jason Kutztown 11.96m

2 CHEATON, Jordan Goldey-Beacom 11.87m

3 BRACKEN, Lucas Lock Haven 11.44m

4 MARTINDALE, Cyle Pitt.-Johnstown 11.29m

5 CLARKE, Darien Kutztown 9.53m

6 MATHEWS, Ryan Marywood 9.31m

7 WAGNER, Hunter Pitt.-Johnstown 9.20m

8 BOONE, Andre Goldey-Beacom 8.93m

9 LINDENMUTH, Logan Seton Hill 8.56m

10 PASTORE, Pat Marywood 8.40m

BROWN, Larry Kutztown NM

CLARK, Ryan Pitt.-Johnstown NM

PATES, Xavier Goldey-Beacom NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 WALTON, Dominic East Stroudsburg 15.22m

2 GIERINGER, Jacob Shippensburg 14.95m

3 STROHE, Cam Shippensburg 14.78m

4 MALONEY, Patrick Shippensburg 14.78m
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#39 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
5 ALMONEY, Isaac East Stroudsburg 14.44m

6 MARTIN, Alex Seton Hill 14.06m

7 MAYER, Levi Seton Hill 13.93m

8 LEAKE, Jordan Shippensburg 13.68m

9 HERBSTER, Joshua Shippensburg 13.51m

10 TAYLOR, Elijiah Goldey-Beacom 13.27m

11 BEAR, Brooks Shippensburg 13.24m

12 HEISEY, Dylan Seton Hill 13.05m

13 FENSKE, Tyler Kutztown 12.57m

14 COLLINS, Matt California (Pa.) 12.43m

15 LOPEZ, Jaden Seton Hill 11.65m

#33 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 MALONEY, Patrick Shippensburg 49.78m 2(1)

2 WALTON, Dominic East Stroudsburg 48.66m 2(2)

3 LOEH, Matthew Bloomsburg 46.23m 2(3)

4 HERBSTER, Joshua Shippensburg 45.71m 2(4)

5 BEAR, Brooks Shippensburg 45.05m 2(5)

6 STROHE, Cam Shippensburg 44.64m 2(6)

7 ALMONEY, Isaac East Stroudsburg 42.88m 2(7)

8 MARTIN, Alex Seton Hill 42.47m 2(8)

9 FENSKE, Tyler Kutztown 41.77m 2(9)

10 COLLINS, Matt California (Pa.) 41.71m 2(10)

11 YONKO, Max Seton Hill 39.37m 1(1)

12 MAYER, Levi Seton Hill 39.26m 2(11)

13 HEISEY, Dylan Seton Hill 38.53m 1(2)

14 TAYLOR, Gregg Indiana (Pa.) 38.34m 2(12)

15 BLACKWELL, Daryn East Stroudsburg 37.91m 2(13)

16 LEAKE, Jordan Shippensburg 36.90m 1(3)

17 CHEATON, Jordan Goldey-Beacom 36.33m 1(4)

18 TAYLOR, Elijiah Goldey-Beacom 36.06m 1(5)

19 BAUGHMAN, Zane Seton Hill 34.28m 1(6)

20 STAUNTON, Jason Kutztown 31.97m 1(7)

21 WEIST, Cole Pitt.-Johnstown 30.75m 1(8)

22 MARTINDALE, Cyle Pitt.-Johnstown 30.54m 1(9)

23 HAYES, Alexander California (Pa.) 26.21m 1(10)

24 MATHEWS, Ryan Marywood 25.42m 1(11)

25 BOONE, Andre Goldey-Beacom 24.64m 1(12)

26 SCOTTI, Christian Marywood 21.69m 1(13)

27 BOYD, Mason Shippensburg 20.31m 1(14)

CLARK, Ryan Pitt.-Johnstown NM 1

PATES, Xavier Goldey-Beacom NM 2

BROWN, Larry Kutztown NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS

#33 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 YONKO, Max Seton Hill 39.37m

2 HEISEY, Dylan Seton Hill 38.53m

3 LEAKE, Jordan Shippensburg 36.90m

4 CHEATON, Jordan Goldey-Beacom 36.33m

5 TAYLOR, Elijiah Goldey-Beacom 36.06m

6 BAUGHMAN, Zane Seton Hill 34.28m

7 STAUNTON, Jason Kutztown 31.97m

8 WEIST, Cole Pitt.-Johnstown 30.75m

9 MARTINDALE, Cyle Pitt.-Johnstown 30.54m

10 HAYES, Alexander California (Pa.) 26.21m

11 MATHEWS, Ryan Marywood 25.42m

12 BOONE, Andre Goldey-Beacom 24.64m

13 SCOTTI, Christian Marywood 21.69m

14 BOYD, Mason Shippensburg 20.31m

CLARK, Ryan Pitt.-Johnstown NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 MALONEY, Patrick Shippensburg 49.78m

2 WALTON, Dominic East Stroudsburg 48.66m

3 LOEH, Matthew Bloomsburg 46.23m

4 HERBSTER, Joshua Shippensburg 45.71m

5 BEAR, Brooks Shippensburg 45.05m

6 STROHE, Cam Shippensburg 44.64m

7 ALMONEY, Isaac East Stroudsburg 42.88m

8 MARTIN, Alex Seton Hill 42.47m

9 FENSKE, Tyler Kutztown 41.77m

10 COLLINS, Matt California (Pa.) 41.71m

11 MAYER, Levi Seton Hill 39.26m

12 TAYLOR, Gregg Indiana (Pa.) 38.34m

13 BLACKWELL, Daryn East Stroudsburg 37.91m

PATES, Xavier Goldey-Beacom NM

BROWN, Larry Kutztown NM

#35 Men's Hammer
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 HERBSTER, Joshua Shippensburg 56.78m 2(1)

2 STROHE, Cam Shippensburg 56.72m 2(2)

3 BLACKWELL, Daryn East Stroudsburg 53.04m 2(3)

4 HART, Matthew Bloomsburg 52.33m 2(4)

5 BEAR, Brooks Shippensburg 52.20m 2(5)

6 MALONEY, Patrick Shippensburg 51.59m 2(6)

7 HEISEY, Dylan Seton Hill 50.84m 2(7)

8 ALMONEY, Isaac East Stroudsburg 50.22m 2(8)

9 LOEH, Matthew Bloomsburg 44.99m 2(9)

10 MARTIN, Alex Seton Hill 44.69m 2(10)

11 BRACKEN, Lucas Lock Haven 43.98m 2(11)

12 MAKAR, Johnathan East Stroudsburg 42.35m 1(1)
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#35 Men's Hammer (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
13 COLLINS, Matt California (Pa.) 39.30m 1(2)

14 LEAKE, Jordan Shippensburg 38.10m 1(3)

15 LOPEZ, Jaden Seton Hill 37.04m 1(4)

16 FREEMAN, Tyler Lock Haven 32.60m 1(5)

17 SAPOLA, Cameron Seton Hill 32.59m 1(6)

18 STAUNTON, Jason Kutztown 31.63m 1(7)

19 MATHEWS, Ryan Marywood 26.69m 1(8)

20 WAGNER, Hunter Pitt.-Johnstown 26.13m 1(9)

21 HAYES, Alexander California (Pa.) 25.09m 1(10)

22 PASTORE, Pat Marywood 23.37m 1(11)

FENSKE, Tyler Kutztown ND 1

BAUGHMAN, Zane Seton Hill ND 1

BROWN, Larry Kutztown DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MAKAR, Johnathan East Stroudsburg 42.35m

2 COLLINS, Matt California (Pa.) 39.30m

3 LEAKE, Jordan Shippensburg 38.10m

4 LOPEZ, Jaden Seton Hill 37.04m

5 FREEMAN, Tyler Lock Haven 32.60m

6 SAPOLA, Cameron Seton Hill 32.59m

7 STAUNTON, Jason Kutztown 31.63m

8 MATHEWS, Ryan Marywood 26.69m

9 WAGNER, Hunter Pitt.-Johnstown 26.13m

10 HAYES, Alexander California (Pa.) 25.09m

11 PASTORE, Pat Marywood 23.37m

FENSKE, Tyler Kutztown ND

BAUGHMAN, Zane Seton Hill ND

Flight 2 of 2

1 HERBSTER, Joshua Shippensburg 56.78m

2 STROHE, Cam Shippensburg 56.72m

3 BLACKWELL, Daryn East Stroudsburg 53.04m

4 HART, Matthew Bloomsburg 52.33m

5 BEAR, Brooks Shippensburg 52.20m

6 MALONEY, Patrick Shippensburg 51.59m

7 HEISEY, Dylan Seton Hill 50.84m

8 ALMONEY, Isaac East Stroudsburg 50.22m

9 LOEH, Matthew Bloomsburg 44.99m

10 MARTIN, Alex Seton Hill 44.69m

11 BRACKEN, Lucas Lock Haven 43.98m

BROWN, Larry Kutztown DNS

#37 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 ROBBINS, Robert Mansfield 68.14m 2(1)

#37 Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
2 FUTRICK, Anthony West Chester 53.90m 2(2)

3 CROWL, Nate Shippensburg 53.85m 2(3)

4 ESTRELLA, Joan Kutztown 52.76m 2(4)

5 RAPP, Cael Thaddeus Stevens 49.96m 1(1)

6 LOPEZ, Jaden Seton Hill 48.57m 1(2)

7 KARLHEIM, Ryan Pitt.-Johnstown 48.52m 1(3)

8 SAPOLA, Cameron Seton Hill 48.05m 2(5)

9 WEIST, Cole Pitt.-Johnstown 46.92m 2(6)

10 MOSER, Anthony Bloomsburg 46.02m 2(7)

11 REED, Nate Shippensburg 45.77m 2(8)

12 MECKES, Noah Bloomsburg 44.68m 2(9)

13 SCOTTI, Christian Marywood 40.59m 1(4)

14 LINDENMUTH, Logan Seton Hill 39.46m 1(5)

15 MATHEWS, Ryan Marywood 37.88m 1(6)

16 BURKEY , Jacob Seton Hill 35.74m 1(7)

17 CHEATON, Jordan Goldey-Beacom 35.01m 1(8)

18 BOONE, Andre Goldey-Beacom 27.04m 1(9)

19 CHAMBERS, Ben Mansfield 10.09m 1(10)

CLARK, Ryan Pitt.-Johnstown NM 1

PATES, Xavier Goldey-Beacom NM 1

FREEMAN, Tyler Lock Haven NM 1

FOLLCARELLI, Mike Shippensburg NM 2

STIMSON, Alec Shippensburg NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 RAPP, Cael Thaddeus Stevens 49.96m

2 LOPEZ, Jaden Seton Hill 48.57m

3 KARLHEIM, Ryan Pitt.-Johnstown 48.52m

4 SCOTTI, Christian Marywood 40.59m

5 LINDENMUTH, Logan Seton Hill 39.46m

6 MATHEWS, Ryan Marywood 37.88m

7 BURKEY , Jacob Seton Hill 35.74m

8 CHEATON, Jordan Goldey-Beacom 35.01m

9 BOONE, Andre Goldey-Beacom 27.04m

10 CHAMBERS, Ben Mansfield 10.09m

CLARK, Ryan Pitt.-Johnstown NM

PATES, Xavier Goldey-Beacom NM

FREEMAN, Tyler Lock Haven NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 ROBBINS, Robert Mansfield 68.14m

2 FUTRICK, Anthony West Chester 53.90m

3 CROWL, Nate Shippensburg 53.85m

4 ESTRELLA, Joan Kutztown 52.76m

5 SAPOLA, Cameron Seton Hill 48.05m
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Timing:
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#37 Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
6 WEIST, Cole Pitt.-Johnstown 46.92m

7 MOSER, Anthony Bloomsburg 46.02m

8 REED, Nate Shippensburg 45.77m

9 MECKES, Noah Bloomsburg 44.68m

FOLLCARELLI, Mike Shippensburg NM

STIMSON, Alec Shippensburg NM

#1 Women's 100 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.7)

Pl Name Team Time
1 FRANKLIN, Divonne California (Pa.) 11.65

2 GRAYBILL, Leah Shippensburg 11.96

3 COLLIER, Alicia California (Pa.) 12.01

4 OWENS, Riyana Lock Haven 12.08

5 WEBSTER, Tiana East Stroudsburg 12.10

6 PAGE, Cahsia Indiana (Pa.) 12.25

ELWELL, Emma Millersville DNF

CONRAD, Aurora Millersville DNF

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 FRANKLIN, Divonne California (Pa.) 11.89 (+1.6)q 2(1)

2 COLLIER, Alicia California (Pa.) 12.10 (+3.5)q 3(1)

3 GRAYBILL, Leah Shippensburg 12.11 (+3.3)q 4(1)

4 WEBSTER, Tiana East Stroudsburg 12.15 (+3.8)q 1(1)

5 OWENS, Riyana Lock Haven 12.22 (+3.3)q 4(2)

6 CONRAD, Aurora Millersville 12.38 (+1.6)q 2(2)

7 PAGE, Cahsia Indiana (Pa.) 12.39 (+3.5)q 3(2)

8 ELWELL, Emma Millersville 12.53 (+3.8)q 1(2)

9 MCKEAN, Sara Shippensburg 12.57 (+3.5) 3(3)

10 ANDERSON, Tegann Mansfield 12.72 (+3.8) 1(3)

11 TRAISTER, Katlynn Clarion 12.75 (+3.5) 3(4)

12 BAXTER, Adriana Shippensburg 12.75 (+3.3) 4(3)

13 KARCH, Gabriela Millersville 12.78 (+1.6) 2(3)

14 COPELAND, Jamilah Seton Hill 12.79 (+1.6) 2(4)

15 HARRIS, Cianni California (Pa.) 12.82 (+3.5) 3(5)

16 ROWLEY, Sage Kutztown 12.89 (+1.6) 2(5)

17 TAYLOR, Alyson Seton Hill 12.91 (+1.6) 2(6)

18 ROBERTS, Anna Seton Hill 12.92 (+3.8) 1(4)

19 KYLE, Ariel East Stroudsburg 12.97 (+3.3) 4(4)

20 MARTIN, Lindsay West Chester 13.07 (+3.5) 3(6)

21 RIBIC, Brianna West Chester 13.12 (+3.3) 4(5)

22 RHONE, McKenzie Lock Haven 13.12 (+3.3) 4(6)

23 MILLS, Caitlin Marywood 13.25 (+1.6) 2(7)

24 BROOKS, Abbey-Gale Pitt.-Johnstown 13.33 (+3.8) 1(5)

25 FOLLY, Amari West Chester 13.42 (+3.5) 3(7)

26 SWARTZ, Olivia Lock Haven 13.45 (+1.6) 2(8)

#1 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
27 HOLLIS, Asia Goldey-Beacom 13.64 (+3.8) 1(6)

28 EARNEST, Magi Mansfield 13.94 (+3.5) 3(8)

29 TAYLOR, Danayah Goldey-Beacom 14.17 (+3.3) 4(7)

30 HENRY, Mya Goldey-Beacom 15.22 (+3.3) 4(8)

ROESKE, Lauren Clarion DNS  (NW) 1

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 4 Wind:  (+3.8)

1 WEBSTER, Tiana East Stroudsburg 12.15q

2 ELWELL, Emma Millersville 12.53q

3 ANDERSON, Tegann Mansfield 12.72

4 ROBERTS, Anna Seton Hill 12.92

5 BROOKS, Abbey-Gale Pitt.-Johnstown 13.33

6 HOLLIS, Asia Goldey-Beacom 13.64

ROESKE, Lauren Clarion DNS

Heat 2 of 4 Wind:  (+1.6)

1 FRANKLIN, Divonne California (Pa.) 11.89q

2 CONRAD, Aurora Millersville 12.38q

3 KARCH, Gabriela Millersville 12.78

4 COPELAND, Jamilah Seton Hill 12.79

5 ROWLEY, Sage Kutztown 12.89

6 TAYLOR, Alyson Seton Hill 12.91

7 MILLS, Caitlin Marywood 13.25

8 SWARTZ, Olivia Lock Haven 13.45

Heat 3 of 4 Wind:  (+3.5)

1 COLLIER, Alicia California (Pa.) 12.10q

2 PAGE, Cahsia Indiana (Pa.) 12.39q

3 MCKEAN, Sara Shippensburg 12.57

4 TRAISTER, Katlynn Clarion 12.75

5 HARRIS, Cianni California (Pa.) 12.82

6 MARTIN, Lindsay West Chester 13.07

7 FOLLY, Amari West Chester 13.42

8 EARNEST, Magi Mansfield 13.94

Heat 4 of 4 Wind:  (+3.3)

1 GRAYBILL, Leah Shippensburg 12.11q

2 OWENS, Riyana Lock Haven 12.22q

3 BAXTER, Adriana Shippensburg 12.75

4 KYLE, Ariel East Stroudsburg 12.97

5 RIBIC, Brianna West Chester 13.12

6 RHONE, McKenzie Lock Haven 13.12

7 TAYLOR, Danayah Goldey-Beacom 14.17

8 HENRY, Mya Goldey-Beacom 15.22
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#3 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 GRAYBILL, Leah Shippensburg 25.00 (–1.4) 1(1)

2 FRANKLIN, Divonne California (Pa.) 25.48 (–1.4) 1(2)

3 COLLIER, Alicia California (Pa.) 25.74 (–1.4) 1(3)

4 BRUNO, Rachel Shippensburg 25.78 (–1.4) 1(4)

5 CONRAD, Aurora Millersville 26.08 (–1.4) 1(5)

6 CASTRONOVA, Sarah Bloomsburg 26.33 (–0.9) 2(1)

7 WEBSTER, Tiana East Stroudsburg 26.41 (–1.4) 1(6)

8 OWENS, Riyana Lock Haven 26.44 (–1.4) 1(7)

9 COPELAND, Jamilah Seton Hill 26.51 (–1.2) 3(1)

10 DALHOUSE, Kayla Shippensburg 26.66 (–0.9) 2(2)

11 ELWELL, Emma Millersville 26.67 (–0.9) 2(3)

12 KYLE, Ariel East Stroudsburg 26.67 (–0.9) 2(4)

13 TRAISTER, Katlynn Clarion 26.74 (–0.9) 2(5)

14 TAYLOR, Alyson Seton Hill 26.86 (–0.9) 4(1)

15 WILLIAMS, Zarria Shippensburg 26.93 (–1.4) 1(8)

16 HARRIS, Cianni California (Pa.) 27.05 (–1.2) 3(2)

17 BUNYARD, Kailee California (Pa.) 27.17 (–0.9) 4(2)

18 KARCH, Gabriela Millersville 27.53 (–0.9) 2(6)

19 COOK, Kayla Goldey-Beacom 27.66 (–0.9) 2(7)

20 RIBIC, Brianna West Chester 27.72 (–1.2) 3(3)

21 FRAZIER, Darcie California (Pa.) 27.72 (–1.2) 3(4)

22 DODD, Alisan West Chester 27.88 (–0.9) 4(3)

23 ROWLEY, Sage Kutztown 27.92 (–1.2) 3(5)

24 HAMIDI, Maryam Marywood 28.05 (–2.7) 5(1)

25 MARTIN, Lindsay West Chester 28.11 (–0.9) 4(4)

26 MOYER, Kaitlin Millersville 28.12 (–2.7) 5(2)

27 REKITO, Hannah California (Pa.) 28.16 (–2.7) 5(3)

28 DICUPE, Sierra East Stroudsburg 28.48 (–2.7) 5(4)

29 UNCAPHER, Jenna Clarion 28.54 (–1.1) 6(1)

30 CRAIG, Regan Shippensburg 28.58 (–0.9) 4(5)

31 FOLLY, Amari West Chester 28.92 (–1.1) 6(2)

32 SWARTZ, Olivia Lock Haven 28.95 (–1.1) 6(3)

33 PITTMAN, Allison Seton Hill 29.20 (–1.1) 6(4)

34 DOHALICK, Jennifer Millersville 29.56 (–1.1) 6(5)

35 HOLLIE, Imani West Chester 29.56 (–0.9) 4(6)

36 SYKES-DAVIS, Shawnae Goldey-Beacom 29.97 (–2.7) 5(5)

37 TAYLOR, Danayah Goldey-Beacom 30.48 (–1.5) 7(1)

38 MONG, Rylie Mansfield 31.18 (–1.5) 7(2)

39 HENRY, Mya Goldey-Beacom 31.52 (–1.5) 7(3)

ANDERSON, Tegann Mansfield DNF  (NW) 4

KELLY, Cirsten Shippensburg DNF  (NW) 5

MILLS, Caitlin Marywood DNF  (NW) 6

ROESKE, Lauren Clarion DNF  (NW) 5

BROOKS, Abbey-Gale Pitt.-Johnstown DNF  (NW) 4

EARNEST, Magi Mansfield DNF  (NW) 6

EBERSOLE, Anna California (Pa.) DNF  (NW) 5

#3 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)

JAMES, Madison West Chester DNS  (NW) 3

BRUNO, Amanda Millersville DNS  (NW) 2

WILLIAMS, Lyric Millersville DNS  (NW) 3

CARSON, Mia Millersville DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 7 Wind:  (–1.4)

1 GRAYBILL, Leah Shippensburg 25.00

2 FRANKLIN, Divonne California (Pa.) 25.48

3 COLLIER, Alicia California (Pa.) 25.74

4 BRUNO, Rachel Shippensburg 25.78

5 CONRAD, Aurora Millersville 26.08

6 WEBSTER, Tiana East Stroudsburg 26.41

7 OWENS, Riyana Lock Haven 26.44

8 WILLIAMS, Zarria Shippensburg 26.93

Section 2 of 7 Wind:  (–0.9)

1 CASTRONOVA, Sarah Bloomsburg 26.33

2 DALHOUSE, Kayla Shippensburg 26.66

3 ELWELL, Emma Millersville 26.67

4 KYLE, Ariel East Stroudsburg 26.67

5 TRAISTER, Katlynn Clarion 26.74

6 KARCH, Gabriela Millersville 27.53

7 COOK, Kayla Goldey-Beacom 27.66

BRUNO, Amanda Millersville DNS

Section 3 of 7 Wind:  (–1.2)

1 COPELAND, Jamilah Seton Hill 26.51

2 HARRIS, Cianni California (Pa.) 27.05

3 RIBIC, Brianna West Chester 27.72

4 FRAZIER, Darcie California (Pa.) 27.72

5 ROWLEY, Sage Kutztown 27.92

JAMES, Madison West Chester DNS

WILLIAMS, Lyric Millersville DNS

CARSON, Mia Millersville DNS

Section 4 of 7 Wind:  (–0.9)

1 TAYLOR, Alyson Seton Hill 26.86

2 BUNYARD, Kailee California (Pa.) 27.17

3 DODD, Alisan West Chester 27.88

4 MARTIN, Lindsay West Chester 28.11

5 CRAIG, Regan Shippensburg 28.58

6 HOLLIE, Imani West Chester 29.56

ANDERSON, Tegann Mansfield DNF

BROOKS, Abbey-Gale Pitt.-Johnstown DNF

Section 5 of 7 Wind:  (–2.7)

1 HAMIDI, Maryam Marywood 28.05

2 MOYER, Kaitlin Millersville 28.12
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#3 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 REKITO, Hannah California (Pa.) 28.16

4 DICUPE, Sierra East Stroudsburg 28.48

5 SYKES-DAVIS, Shawnae Goldey-Beacom 29.97

KELLY, Cirsten Shippensburg DNF

ROESKE, Lauren Clarion DNF

EBERSOLE, Anna California (Pa.) DNF

Section 6 of 7 Wind:  (–1.1)

1 UNCAPHER, Jenna Clarion 28.54

2 FOLLY, Amari West Chester 28.92

3 SWARTZ, Olivia Lock Haven 28.95

4 PITTMAN, Allison Seton Hill 29.20

5 DOHALICK, Jennifer Millersville 29.56

MILLS, Caitlin Marywood DNF

EARNEST, Magi Mansfield DNF

Section 7 of 7 Wind:  (–1.5)

1 TAYLOR, Danayah Goldey-Beacom 30.48

2 MONG, Rylie Mansfield 31.18

3 HENRY, Mya Goldey-Beacom 31.52

#5 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BONNER, Raechel Kutztown 56.96 1(1)

2 MASTRIA, Caroline Shippensburg 57.21 1(2)

3 CASTRONOVA, Sarah Bloomsburg 57.54 1(3)

4 BRUNO, Rachel Shippensburg 57.95 1(4)

5 TALASKY, TerryLee Seton Hill 58.63 1(5)

6 WILLIAMS, Lyric Millersville 59.32 2(1)

7 BRUNO, Amanda Millersville 59.64 1(6)

8 CARSON, Mia Millersville 1:00.15 2(2)

9 PLUMADORE, Ainsley Seton Hill 1:00.44 1(7)

10 YOUNG, Tatyana California (Pa.) 1:01.17 1(8)

11 BARGER, Hunter Clarion 1:01.34 2(3)

12 BROWN, Imani California (Pa.) 1:01.77 2(4)

13 REKITO, Hannah California (Pa.) 1:02.26 2(5)

14 JUDY, Tia Lock Haven 1:02.67 2(6)

15 SICINSKI, Melissa Bloomsburg 1:03.09 2(7)

16 IACCARINO, Angela Kutztown 1:03.28 2(8)

17 TAYLOR, Alyson Seton Hill 1:03.43 3(1)

18 MANLEY, Anna Lock Haven 1:03.62 3(2)

19 PITTMAN, Allison Seton Hill 1:03.80 4(1)

20 DODD, Alisan West Chester 1:03.98 3(3)

21 HOLLIE, Imani West Chester 1:04.09 3(4)

22 MAYERS, Kiara Kutztown 1:04.34 3(5)

23 AMIN, Alexandra West Chester 1:04.54 3(6)

24 CRAIG, Regan Shippensburg 1:05.40 3(7)

25 MCLEOD, Charity East Stroudsburg 1:05.92 3(8)

26 DOHALICK, Jennifer Millersville 1:06.59 4(2)

#5 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
27 ANDRADE-FOSTER, Chesna Marywood 1:07.04 4(3)

28 GAINES, Hayley Marywood 1:08.42 4(4)

DUNCAN, Anna Mansfield DNF 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 BONNER, Raechel Kutztown 56.96

2 MASTRIA, Caroline Shippensburg 57.21

3 CASTRONOVA, Sarah Bloomsburg 57.54

4 BRUNO, Rachel Shippensburg 57.95

5 TALASKY, TerryLee Seton Hill 58.63

6 BRUNO, Amanda Millersville 59.64

7 PLUMADORE, Ainsley Seton Hill 1:00.44

8 YOUNG, Tatyana California (Pa.) 1:01.17

Section 2 of 4

1 WILLIAMS, Lyric Millersville 59.32

2 CARSON, Mia Millersville 1:00.15

3 BARGER, Hunter Clarion 1:01.34

4 BROWN, Imani California (Pa.) 1:01.77

5 REKITO, Hannah California (Pa.) 1:02.26

6 JUDY, Tia Lock Haven 1:02.67

7 SICINSKI, Melissa Bloomsburg 1:03.09

8 IACCARINO, Angela Kutztown 1:03.28

Section 3 of 4

1 TAYLOR, Alyson Seton Hill 1:03.43

2 MANLEY, Anna Lock Haven 1:03.62

3 DODD, Alisan West Chester 1:03.98

4 HOLLIE, Imani West Chester 1:04.09

5 MAYERS, Kiara Kutztown 1:04.34

6 AMIN, Alexandra West Chester 1:04.54

7 CRAIG, Regan Shippensburg 1:05.40

8 MCLEOD, Charity East Stroudsburg 1:05.92

Section 4 of 4

1 PITTMAN, Allison Seton Hill 1:03.80

2 DOHALICK, Jennifer Millersville 1:06.59

3 ANDRADE-FOSTER, Chesna Marywood 1:07.04

4 GAINES, Hayley Marywood 1:08.42

DUNCAN, Anna Mansfield DNF

#7 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 WOLF, Sydney Seton Hill 2:16.19 1(1)

2 DANOSKI, Carly East Stroudsburg 2:17.79 1(2)

3 JONES, Jessica Indiana (Pa.) 2:18.66 1(3)

4 WIEMKEN, Julia Kutztown 2:19.98 1(4)

5 CARRATURA, Brittany East Stroudsburg 2:20.25 1(5)
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#7 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
6 ROBLING, Lydia Pitt.-Johnstown 2:20.52 1(6)

7 GERBER, Kyra Shippensburg 2:21.11 1(7)

8 MONTANARI, Devon Kutztown 2:22.03 1(8)

9 BRENFLECK, Jessica Bloomsburg 2:22.83 1(9)

10 AVERY, Autumn Bloomsburg 2:22.95 2(1)

11 CARVER, Mackenzie Clarion 2:23.19 2(2)

12 BEAUFILS, Tatiana California (Pa.) 2:23.35 2(3)

13 HOCKMAN, Phylicia Shippensburg 2:24.94 2(4)

14 KLUZ, Samantha Pitt.-Johnstown 2:25.42 1(10)

15 CEDENO, Yoangelys Millersville 2:25.49 1(11)

16 MILLER, Jillian Millersville 2:25.88 2(5)

17 FRATANDUONO, Anastasia Kutztown 2:25.95 1(12)

18 URBINE, Sydney California (Pa.) 2:26.26 2(6)

19 SULLIVAN, Abbey Millersville 2:30.69 2(7)

20 BRENNAN, Brianna Millersville 2:35.85 2(8)

21 THOMAS, Taylor Shippensburg 2:36.17 3(1)

22 FLAGG, Camilla Goldey-Beacom 2:37.00 3(2)

23 BATEMAN, Megan California (Pa.) 2:38.18 3(3)

24 MORGAN, Bailey Mansfield 2:40.56 3(4)

25 SIRMAN, Eva California (Pa.) 2:41.26 3(5)

26 CUNNINGHAM, Kaleigh Lock Haven 2:42.15 4(1)

27 HEH, Bridget Pitt.-Johnstown 2:42.94 3(6)

28 NAUMANN, Nicole California (Pa.) 2:43.11 4(2)

29 GENTILE, Maddie Marywood 2:43.20 4(3)

30 GOLEMBIEWSKI, Joli West Chester 2:43.75 3(7)

31 QUINTERO, Phoebe Kutztown 2:43.78 3(8)

32 VINCENT, Morgan Seton Hill 2:44.12 4(4)

33 GERLACH, Emily Mansfield 2:45.96 3(9)

34 ELSESSER, Julianna Kutztown 2:48.27 4(5)

35 HAY, Shelby Shippensburg 2:49.22 4(6)

36 GAFFIN, Joey West Chester 2:49.46 4(7)

37 GAINES, Hayley Marywood 2:52.89 3(10)

38 SCENNA, Abrianna California (Pa.) 2:53.58 4(8)

39 MYERS, Rochelle Mansfield 3:06.18 3(11)

40 BOUTILLER, Riley California (Pa.) 3:27.96 4(9)

COOK, Megan West Chester DNF 2

GUTHRIE, Sarah East Stroudsburg DNF 2

MORGAN, Sydney Shippensburg DNF 2

JAMES, Tori Indiana (Pa.) DNF 2

LAHR, Cydney Marywood DNF 3

WADE, Makaila California (Pa.) DNF 4

WADE, Macayle California (Pa.) DNF 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

#7 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 WOLF, Sydney Seton Hill 2:16.19

2 DANOSKI, Carly East Stroudsburg 2:17.79

3 JONES, Jessica Indiana (Pa.) 2:18.66

4 WIEMKEN, Julia Kutztown 2:19.98

5 CARRATURA, Brittany East Stroudsburg 2:20.25

6 ROBLING, Lydia Pitt.-Johnstown 2:20.52

7 GERBER, Kyra Shippensburg 2:21.11

8 MONTANARI, Devon Kutztown 2:22.03

9 BRENFLECK, Jessica Bloomsburg 2:22.83

10 KLUZ, Samantha Pitt.-Johnstown 2:25.42

11 CEDENO, Yoangelys Millersville 2:25.49

12 FRATANDUONO, Anastasia Kutztown 2:25.95

Section 2 of 4

1 AVERY, Autumn Bloomsburg 2:22.95

2 CARVER, Mackenzie Clarion 2:23.19

3 BEAUFILS, Tatiana California (Pa.) 2:23.35

4 HOCKMAN, Phylicia Shippensburg 2:24.94

5 MILLER, Jillian Millersville 2:25.88

6 URBINE, Sydney California (Pa.) 2:26.26

7 SULLIVAN, Abbey Millersville 2:30.69

8 BRENNAN, Brianna Millersville 2:35.85

COOK, Megan West Chester DNF

GUTHRIE, Sarah East Stroudsburg DNF

MORGAN, Sydney Shippensburg DNF

JAMES, Tori Indiana (Pa.) DNF

Section 3 of 4

1 THOMAS, Taylor Shippensburg 2:36.17

2 FLAGG, Camilla Goldey-Beacom 2:37.00

3 BATEMAN, Megan California (Pa.) 2:38.18

4 MORGAN, Bailey Mansfield 2:40.56

5 SIRMAN, Eva California (Pa.) 2:41.26

6 HEH, Bridget Pitt.-Johnstown 2:42.94

7 GOLEMBIEWSKI, Joli West Chester 2:43.75

8 QUINTERO, Phoebe Kutztown 2:43.78

9 GERLACH, Emily Mansfield 2:45.96

10 GAINES, Hayley Marywood 2:52.89

11 MYERS, Rochelle Mansfield 3:06.18

LAHR, Cydney Marywood DNF

Section 4 of 4

1 CUNNINGHAM, Kaleigh Lock Haven 2:42.15

2 NAUMANN, Nicole California (Pa.) 2:43.11

3 GENTILE, Maddie Marywood 2:43.20

4 VINCENT, Morgan Seton Hill 2:44.12

5 ELSESSER, Julianna Kutztown 2:48.27

6 HAY, Shelby Shippensburg 2:49.22

7 GAFFIN, Joey West Chester 2:49.46
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#7 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
8 SCENNA, Abrianna California (Pa.) 2:53.58

9 BOUTILLER, Riley California (Pa.) 3:27.96

WADE, Makaila California (Pa.) DNF

WADE, Macayle California (Pa.) DNF

#9 Women's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BLAIR, Kathryn Bloomsburg 4:41.72 1(1)

2 SNYDER, Riley Bloomsburg 4:49.50 1(2)

3 CUNNINGHAM, Alexis Seton Hill 4:50.68 1(3)

4 JAMES, Tori Indiana (Pa.) 4:52.47 1(4)

5 ROTH, Darby Seton Hill 4:54.80 1(5)

6 DAVALOS, Rachael East Stroudsburg 4:58.97 1(6)

7 DUMOND, Brianna Bloomsburg 5:01.41 1(7)

8 MAURER, Skylar Millersville 5:11.85 1(8)

9 FURLONG, Emily East Stroudsburg 5:14.80 1(9)

10 SWEDA, Hannah Millersville 5:17.79 2(1)

11 BATEMAN, Megan California (Pa.) 5:18.57 1(10)

12 COOK, Megan West Chester 5:18.74 1(11)

13 NAUMANN, Nicole California (Pa.) 5:21.46 2(2)

14 FLAGG, Camilla Goldey-Beacom 5:21.70 2(3)

15 HARRIS, Emma West Chester 5:27.15 2(4)

16 WADE, Macayle California (Pa.) 5:29.65 2(5)

17 GENTILE, Maddie Marywood 5:30.13 2(6)

18 REIGHTNEOUR, Lauren East Stroudsburg 5:33.11 2(7)

19 WADE, Makaila California (Pa.) 5:33.97 2(8)

20 CUTTER, Delaney Lock Haven 5:56.40 2(9)

21 MAHER, Josephine Seton Hill 6:12.68 2(10)

22 JONES, Cara Goldey-Beacom 6:52.74 2(11)

THOMAS, Taylor Shippensburg DNF 2

MUDGER, Megan Lock Haven DNF 2

MCCULLOUGH, Kaycee Millersville DNF 2

VALKO, Kelsy Pitt.-Johnstown DNS 1

JANIUK, Morgan Millersville DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 BLAIR, Kathryn Bloomsburg 4:41.72

2 SNYDER, Riley Bloomsburg 4:49.50

3 CUNNINGHAM, Alexis Seton Hill 4:50.68

4 JAMES, Tori Indiana (Pa.) 4:52.47

5 ROTH, Darby Seton Hill 4:54.80

6 DAVALOS, Rachael East Stroudsburg 4:58.97

7 DUMOND, Brianna Bloomsburg 5:01.41

8 MAURER, Skylar Millersville 5:11.85

9 FURLONG, Emily East Stroudsburg 5:14.80

#9 Women's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
10 BATEMAN, Megan California (Pa.) 5:18.57

11 COOK, Megan West Chester 5:18.74

VALKO, Kelsy Pitt.-Johnstown DNS

JANIUK, Morgan Millersville DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 SWEDA, Hannah Millersville 5:17.79

2 NAUMANN, Nicole California (Pa.) 5:21.46

3 FLAGG, Camilla Goldey-Beacom 5:21.70

4 HARRIS, Emma West Chester 5:27.15

5 WADE, Macayle California (Pa.) 5:29.65

6 GENTILE, Maddie Marywood 5:30.13

7 REIGHTNEOUR, Lauren East Stroudsburg 5:33.11

8 WADE, Makaila California (Pa.) 5:33.97

9 CUTTER, Delaney Lock Haven 5:56.40

10 MAHER, Josephine Seton Hill 6:12.68

11 JONES, Cara Goldey-Beacom 6:52.74

THOMAS, Taylor Shippensburg DNF

MUDGER, Megan Lock Haven DNF

MCCULLOUGH, Kaycee Millersville DNF

#11 Women's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 PERRY, Morgan Lock Haven 11:14.85

2 NOEL, Karlee Lock Haven 11:23.14

3 MOFFITT, Leah Shippensburg 11:33.33

4 RACZKA, Kaylene East Stroudsburg 11:39.79

5 BRAWNER, Samantha East Stroudsburg 11:48.34

6 MCCULLOUGH, Kaycee Millersville 12:00.57

7 SHANNON, Sarah Kutztown 12:17.30

8 WHITE, Macey Kutztown 12:32.66

9 JONES, Cara Goldey-Beacom 16:02.65

CASTALDI, Maria Marywood DNF

MEINERS, Avery Kutztown DNF

FINE, Amanda East Stroudsburg DNF

#19 Women's 5000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 GULGERT, Isabelle Shippensburg 18:32.92

2 KEELEY, Nicole Bloomsburg 18:34.27

3 PALM, Bridget West Chester 19:17.01

4 D'AMELIO, Jaelyn Kutztown 19:18.85

5 PALMER , Madison East Stroudsburg 19:24.31

6 MYERS, Allison West Chester 19:25.20

7 HERR, Brianna Indiana (Pa.) 19:27.19

8 DODSON, Aneisa Mansfield 19:32.05

9 SMALL, Ala Indiana (Pa.) 19:43.56

10 SHEA, Kathryn Marywood 19:48.65
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#19 Women's 5000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
11 WETZEL, Gabrielle Bloomsburg 19:52.34

12 SNYDER, Molly Lock Haven 20:08.26

13 STICKLEY, Caroline Lock Haven 20:12.84

14 FRANKLIN, Ava Shippensburg 20:21.67

15 LAVANA, Amanda Shippensburg 20:35.73

16 ALEXANDER, Shelby Mansfield 20:44.69

17 HARRISON, Tedra Mansfield 20:51.42

18 WILLIAMS, Alyssa Marywood 21:20.04

19 SOMMERS, Olivia Shippensburg 21:30.01

20 HAPP, Alexa Millersville 21:47.97

21 LENOSKY, Lexi Indiana (Pa.) 21:52.93

22 SEPROSKY, Taylor Marywood 22:14.76

CANNON, Mikayla Goldey-Beacom DNS

#40 Women's 10000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 MYLES, Isabella Seton Hill 41:21.26

2 LERSCH, Julia Seton Hill 42:00.32

3 FORTUNE, Emma Bloomsburg 42:25.15

4 DUGUID, Katherine Kutztown 42:35.47

5 BECKETT, Shaye California (Pa.) 42:38.92

6 DANIELS, Carly Mansfield 43:01.66

7 OSTERMILLER, Mya Kutztown 44:55.93

#20 Women's 100m Hurdles
Finals Wind:  (+0.7)

Pl Name Team Time
1 MACKEY, Jaleesa California (Pa.) 14.56

2 JONES, Jeanette East Stroudsburg 14.76

3 SOLT, Kira Kutztown 14.91

4 KENDALL, Megan Shippensburg 15.03

5 JAMES, Madison West Chester 15.17

6 BOLLINGER, Billie Jo Lock Haven 15.19

7 EMERY, Brooke Shippensburg 15.27

8 BUNYARD, Kailee California (Pa.) 15.61

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MACKEY, Jaleesa California (Pa.) 15.11 (+0.2)q 3(1)

2 KENDALL, Megan Shippensburg 15.11 (+2.1)q 2(1)

3 JONES, Jeanette East Stroudsburg 15.28 (+1.9)q 1(1)

4 SOLT, Kira Kutztown 15.37 (+2.1)q 2(2)

5 BUNYARD, Kailee California (Pa.) 15.41 (+2.1)q 2(3)

6 JAMES, Madison West Chester 15.42 (+1.9)q 1(2)

7 BOLLINGER, Billie Jo Lock Haven 15.61 (+0.2)q 3(2)

8 EMERY, Brooke Shippensburg 16.02 (+0.2)q 3(3)

#20 Women's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
9 PENNINGS, Carson Shippensburg 16.14 (+0.2) 3(4)

10 MOYER, Kaitlin Millersville 16.27 (+2.1) 2(4)

11 DUVERGER, Misha East Stroudsburg 16.48 (+1.9) 1(3)

12 FOLLY, Amari West Chester 16.54 (+1.9) 1(4)

13 SPACCAFORNO, Jacklyn East Stroudsburg 16.55 (+0.2) 3(5)

14 BROOKS, Kayla Shippensburg 16.64 (+1.9) 1(5)

15 UNDERKOFFLER, Alicia Kutztown 16.97 (+0.2) 3(6)

16 SHARROW, Kaylen Clarion 17.08 (+1.9) 1(6)

17 UNCAPHER, Jenna Clarion 17.55 (+1.9) 1(7)

18 PEMU, Elyssa Seton Hill 17.57 (+2.1) 2(5)

19 JACKSON, Andrea East Stroudsburg 17.65 (+2.1) 2(6)

20 LATHROP, Haley Millersville 21.57 (+2.1) 2(7)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:  (+1.9)

1 JONES, Jeanette East Stroudsburg 15.28q

2 JAMES, Madison West Chester 15.42q

3 DUVERGER, Misha East Stroudsburg 16.48

4 FOLLY, Amari West Chester 16.54

5 BROOKS, Kayla Shippensburg 16.64

6 SHARROW, Kaylen Clarion 17.08

7 UNCAPHER, Jenna Clarion 17.55

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:  (+2.1)

1 KENDALL, Megan Shippensburg 15.11q

2 SOLT, Kira Kutztown 15.37q

3 BUNYARD, Kailee California (Pa.) 15.41q

4 MOYER, Kaitlin Millersville 16.27

5 PEMU, Elyssa Seton Hill 17.57

6 JACKSON, Andrea East Stroudsburg 17.65

7 LATHROP, Haley Millersville 21.57

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:  (+0.2)

1 MACKEY, Jaleesa California (Pa.) 15.11q

2 BOLLINGER, Billie Jo Lock Haven 15.61q

3 EMERY, Brooke Shippensburg 16.02q

4 PENNINGS, Carson Shippensburg 16.14

5 SPACCAFORNO, Jacklyn East Stroudsburg 16.55

6 UNDERKOFFLER, Alicia Kutztown 16.97

#22 Women's 400m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BLACK, Lieke Shippensburg 1:04.69 1(1)

2 MCKENZIE, Kara Seton Hill 1:05.21 1(2)

3 KLINE, Cassidy Indiana (Pa.) 1:05.68 1(3)

4 JONES, Jeanette East Stroudsburg 1:06.14 1(4)
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#22 Women's 400m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
5 UNDERKOFFLER, Alicia Kutztown 1:06.30 1(5)

6 ROWE, Malayna Shippensburg 1:07.25 1(6)

7 SCAMARDI, Jensen Seton Hill 1:07.45 2(1)

8 KENDALL, Megan Shippensburg 1:07.54 2(2)

9 ROBERTS, Anna Seton Hill 1:08.11 3(1)

10 SMITH, Cassandra Pitt.-Johnstown 1:08.23 2(3)

11 DUVERGER, Misha East Stroudsburg 1:08.38 1(7)

12 RHONE, McKenzie Lock Haven 1:08.44 2(4)

13 CLARK, Kiamorey Shippensburg 1:08.93 2(5)

14 BRAITHWAITE, Kia Clarion 1:09.32 2(6)

15 SOLT, Kira Kutztown 1:09.83 2(7)

16 SPACCAFORNO, Jacklyn East Stroudsburg 1:09.97 3(2)

17 BOLLINGER, Billie Jo Lock Haven 1:10.92 1(8)

18 MITCHELL, Jaidah Kutztown 1:12.04 3(3)

19 VAN HORNE, Julia Marywood 1:12.22 2(8)

20 IACCARINO, Angela Kutztown 1:12.95 3(4)

21 JACKSON, Andrea East Stroudsburg 1:12.98 3(5)

22 SHARROW, Kaylen Clarion 1:13.83 3(6)

23 HOWELL, Madison Marywood 1:18.74 4(1)

24 CANNON, Zhuri Goldey-Beacom 1:23.54 4(2)

25 LATHROP, Haley Millersville 1:31.18 4(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 BLACK, Lieke Shippensburg 1:04.69

2 MCKENZIE, Kara Seton Hill 1:05.21

3 KLINE, Cassidy Indiana (Pa.) 1:05.68

4 JONES, Jeanette East Stroudsburg 1:06.14

5 UNDERKOFFLER, Alicia Kutztown 1:06.30

6 ROWE, Malayna Shippensburg 1:07.25

7 DUVERGER, Misha East Stroudsburg 1:08.38

8 BOLLINGER, Billie Jo Lock Haven 1:10.92

Section 2 of 4

1 SCAMARDI, Jensen Seton Hill 1:07.45

2 KENDALL, Megan Shippensburg 1:07.54

3 SMITH, Cassandra Pitt.-Johnstown 1:08.23

4 RHONE, McKenzie Lock Haven 1:08.44

5 CLARK, Kiamorey Shippensburg 1:08.93

6 BRAITHWAITE, Kia Clarion 1:09.32

7 SOLT, Kira Kutztown 1:09.83

8 VAN HORNE, Julia Marywood 1:12.22

Section 3 of 4

1 ROBERTS, Anna Seton Hill 1:08.11

2 SPACCAFORNO, Jacklyn East Stroudsburg 1:09.97

3 MITCHELL, Jaidah Kutztown 1:12.04

#22 Women's 400m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 IACCARINO, Angela Kutztown 1:12.95

5 JACKSON, Andrea East Stroudsburg 1:12.98

6 SHARROW, Kaylen Clarion 1:13.83

Section 4 of 4

1 HOWELL, Madison Marywood 1:18.74

2 CANNON, Zhuri Goldey-Beacom 1:23.54

3 LATHROP, Haley Millersville 1:31.18

#13 Women's 3000m Steeple
Pl Name Team Time
1 SUPPLEE, Sarah West Chester 11:35.41

2 O'CONNOR, Lynne Kutztown 12:10.63

3 JOSEPH, Dootleen Kutztown 12:19.98

4 EDWARDS, Elizabeth West Chester 12:22.10

5 MOFFITT, Leah Shippensburg 12:29.84

6 FOLMAR, Cassie California (Pa.) 12:31.64

7 FRY, Jade Shippensburg 12:49.77

8 KURTZ, Makenzie Shippensburg 12:50.69

9 ALEXY, Emma Indiana (Pa.) 12:51.62

10 PETTINATO, Autumn Clarion 13:02.33

11 BAYLE, Devyn Seton Hill 13:36.64

12 TEDROW, Therese Seton Hill 13:47.33

KOSANOVIC, Courtney Clarion DNS

#15 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 California (Pa.) (A) 47.91

1) COLLIER, Alicia 2) FRANKLIN, Divonne

3) MACKEY, Jaleesa 4) YOUNG, Tatyana

2 Shippensburg (A) 48.56

1) DALHOUSE, Kayla 2) WILLIAMS, Zarria

3) BAXTER, Adriana 4) MCKEAN, Sara

3 Seton Hill (A) 51.42

1) COPELAND, Jamilah 2) MCKENZIE, Kara

3) ROBERTS, Anna 4) SCAMARDI, Jensen

4 Marywood (A) 51.87

1) HAMIDI, Maryam 2) ANDRADE-FOSTER, Chesna

3) MILLS, Caitlin 4) SMITH, Awnshae

Clarion (A) DNF

1) BARGER, Hunter 2) BRAITHWAITE, Kia

3) TRAISTER, Katlynn 4) SHARROW, Kaylen

West Chester (A) DQ

1) HOLLIE, Imani 2) RIBIC, Brianna

3) MARTIN, Lindsay 4) KRANTZ, Corah
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#17 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
1 Shippensburg (A) 3:55.28 1(1)

1) BLACK, Lieke 2) BRUNO, Rachel

3) GRAYBILL, Leah 4) MASTRIA, Caroline

2 Kutztown (A) 3:59.69 1(2)

1) MONTANARI, Devon 2) WIEMKEN, Julia

3) MITCHELL, Jaidah 4) BONNER, Raechel

3 Millersville (A) 4:00.59 1(3)

1) WILLIAMS, Lyric 2) CONRAD, Aurora

3) CARSON, Mia 4) BRUNO, Amanda

4 Indiana (Pa.) (A) 4:00.84 1(4)

5 Seton Hill (A) 4:03.00 1(5)

1) TALASKY, TerryLee 2) WOLF, Sydney

3) ROTH, Darby 4) MCKENZIE, Kara

6 Bloomsburg (A) 4:04.07 1(6)

1) BLAIR, Kathryn 2) CASTRONOVA, Sarah

3) BRENFLECK, Jessica 4) SICINSKI, Melissa

7 Shippensburg (B) 4:09.95 2(1)

1) CRAIG, Regan 2) ROWE, Malayna

3) BROOKS, Kayla 4) GERBER, Kyra

8 Pitt.-Johnstown (A) 4:16.10 2(2)

9 West Chester (A) 4:18.86 1(7)

1) HOLLIE, Imani 2) DODD, Alisan

3) MARTIN, Lindsay 4) AMIN, Alexandra

10 Lock Haven (A) 4:23.89 2(3)

1) MANLEY, Anna 2) JUDY, Tia

3) RHONE, McKenzie 4) MCKENDREE, Josie

11 East Stroudsburg (B) 4:28.46 2(4)

1) FURLONG, Emily 2) RACZKA, Kaylene

3) DAVALOS, Rachael 4) REIGHTNEOUR, Lauren

12 Shippensburg (C) 4:29.79 2(5)

1) THOMAS, Taylor 2) HAY, Shelby

3) HOCKMAN, Phylicia 4) MORGAN, Sydney

13 Kutztown (B) 4:30.53 2(6)

1) MAYERS, Kiara 2) MEINERS, Avery

3) FRATANDUONO, Anastasia 4) JOSEPH, Dootleen

East Stroudsburg (A) DNS 1

1) JONES, Jeanette 2) KYLE, Ariel

3) DANOSKI, Carly 4) CARRATURA, Brittany

Marywood (A) DNS 2

1) SMITH, Awnshae 2) VAN HORNE, Julia

3) ANDRADE-FOSTER, Chesna 4) HAMIDI, Maryam

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Shippensburg (A) 3:55.28

#17 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

1) BLACK, Lieke 2) BRUNO, Rachel

3) GRAYBILL, Leah 4) MASTRIA, Caroline

3 Millersville (A) 4:00.59

1) WILLIAMS, Lyric 2) CONRAD, Aurora

3) CARSON, Mia 4) BRUNO, Amanda

4 Indiana (Pa.) (A) 4:00.84

5 Seton Hill (A) 4:03.00

1) TALASKY, TerryLee 2) WOLF, Sydney

3) ROTH, Darby 4) MCKENZIE, Kara

6 Bloomsburg (A) 4:04.07

1) BLAIR, Kathryn 2) CASTRONOVA, Sarah

3) BRENFLECK, Jessica 4) SICINSKI, Melissa

7 West Chester (A) 4:18.86

1) HOLLIE, Imani 2) DODD, Alisan

3) MARTIN, Lindsay 4) AMIN, Alexandra

East Stroudsburg (A) DNS

1) JONES, Jeanette 2) KYLE, Ariel

3) DANOSKI, Carly 4) CARRATURA, Brittany

Section 2 of 2

1 Shippensburg (B) 4:09.95

1) CRAIG, Regan 2) ROWE, Malayna

3) BROOKS, Kayla 4) GERBER, Kyra

2 Pitt.-Johnstown (A) 4:16.10

3 Lock Haven (A) 4:23.89

1) MANLEY, Anna 2) JUDY, Tia

3) RHONE, McKenzie 4) MCKENDREE, Josie

4 East Stroudsburg (B) 4:28.46

1) FURLONG, Emily 2) RACZKA, Kaylene

3) DAVALOS, Rachael 4) REIGHTNEOUR, Lauren

5 Shippensburg (C) 4:29.79

1) THOMAS, Taylor 2) HAY, Shelby

3) HOCKMAN, Phylicia 4) MORGAN, Sydney

6 Kutztown (B) 4:30.53

1) MAYERS, Kiara 2) MEINERS, Avery

3) FRATANDUONO, Anastasia 4) JOSEPH, Dootleen

Marywood (A) DNS

1) SMITH, Awnshae 2) VAN HORNE, Julia

3) ANDRADE-FOSTER, Chesna 4) HAMIDI, Maryam

#24 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 KELLY, Beyonc'e California (Pa.) 1.70m

2 DALHOUSE, Kayla Shippensburg 1.55m

3 EBERSOLE, Anna California (Pa.) 1.55m

4 FLETCHER, Sara Shippensburg 1.50m

4 UNCAPHER, Jenna Clarion 1.50m

6 LEISINGER, Sadie Clarion 1.50m
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#24 Women's High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
6 MILLER, Skylar Kutztown 1.50m

8 GILLEN, Kayla Indiana (Pa.) 1.50m

9 VALLON, Norah Shippensburg 1.45m

10 SMITH, Awnshae Marywood 1.40m

PENNINGS, Carson Shippensburg NH

ROTH, Brianna Marywood NH

HOWELL, Madison Marywood NH

BEASLEY, Star Goldey-Beacom NH

PLESLUSKY, Emily Clarion NH

KETTERMAN, Stefanie Indiana (Pa.) NH

LABAR, Emily Lock Haven NH

MECKLER, Erin California (Pa.) NH

JONES, Ariel Shippensburg NH

#26 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark
1 TAMA, Alexandra Kutztown 3.81m

2 FRANKENFIELD, Hannah East Stroudsburg 3.35m

2 DAVIES, Myah Kutztown 3.35m

4 MONG, Rylie Mansfield 3.20m

5 SILVERMAN, Kathleen Kutztown 3.20m

6 SCHRAER, Juliana East Stroudsburg 3.20m

7 OSWALD, Lylah Kutztown 3.05m

7 DERR, Sydney Bloomsburg 3.05m

9 ERB, Devon Millersville 3.05m

9 YAHNER, Kate Pitt.-Johnstown 3.05m

11 DELUCIA, Ellie Kutztown 3.05m

12 MILLER, Caitlin Millersville 2.90m

13 KEARNS, Megan Kutztown 2.75m

14 PLESLUSKY, Emily Clarion 2.60m

15 VAN HORNE, Julia Marywood 2.45m

KONDAS, Teresa Seton Hill NH

ANDRADE-FOSTER, Chesna Marywood NH

KUHN, Ellie Shippensburg NH

RITENOUR, Lauren Seton Hill NH

NEWTON, Ashley Shippensburg NH

KRANTZ, Corah West Chester NH

#28 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 WILLIAMS, Zarria Shippensburg 5.79m (–2.5) 3(1)

2 AUSTIN, Nickeela Indiana (Pa.) 5.52m (–0.8) 3(2)

3 FRAZIER, Darcie California (Pa.) 5.43m (–2.8) 3(3)

4 JAMES, Madison West Chester 5.43m (–0.2) 3(5)

5 LONG, Karina Lock Haven 5.42m (–1.5) 3(5)

6 STEVENSON, Kathleen Bloomsburg 5.21m (–1.2) 3(6)

#28 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
7 MOYER, Kaitlin Millersville 5.16m (–2.1) 2(1)

8 LYTLE, Jenna Shippensburg 4.99m (–0.5) 3(7)

9 LODGE, Emily Clarion 4.95m (–2.3) 2(2)

10 BROOKS, Kayla Shippensburg 4.93m (–0.9) 3(8)

11 SMITH, Awnshae Marywood 4.77m (–0.2) 2(3)

12 VALLON, Norah Shippensburg 4.75m (–0.9) 1(1)

13 JAMES, Chelsey Goldey-Beacom 4.68m (–0.6) 2(4)

14 WALK, Jordan West Chester 4.68m (–1.7) 3(9)

15 WISE, Annika Kutztown 4.65m (+0.0) 2(5)

16 LEITHNER, Brooke Pitt.-Johnstown 4.63m (–2.1) 2(6)

17 HOWELL, Madison Marywood 4.03m (–0.1) 1(2)

18 KINGSTON, Lindsey Lock Haven 3.87m (–0.9) 1(3)

19 ROTH, Brianna Marywood 3.74m (+0.0) 1(4)

20 HESPENHEIDE, Marin Pitt.-Johnstown 3.53m (–1.4) 1(5)

JOHNS, Taylor Lock Haven NM  (NW) 1

TENNEH, Angel Shippensburg NM  (NW) 1

MILLS, Caitlin Marywood NM  (NW) 1

BEARD, Delaney Clarion NM  (NW) 1

SPEIGHTS, Aaliyah Seton Hill NM  (NW) 1

DILORETTO, Celia Kutztown NM  (NW) 2

FOSTON, Janelle East Stroudsburg NM  (NW) 2

LATOZA, Kayla California (Pa.) NM  (NW) 2

EBERSOLE, Anna California (Pa.) NM  (NW) 2

HEMINGWAY, Rebecca Kutztown NM  (NW) 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 VALLON, Norah Shippensburg 4.75m (–0.9)

2 HOWELL, Madison Marywood 4.03m (–0.1)

3 KINGSTON, Lindsey Lock Haven 3.87m (–0.9)

4 ROTH, Brianna Marywood 3.74m (+0.0)

5 HESPENHEIDE, Marin Pitt.-Johnstown 3.53m (–1.4)

JOHNS, Taylor Lock Haven NM  (NW)

TENNEH, Angel Shippensburg NM  (NW)

MILLS, Caitlin Marywood NM  (NW)

BEARD, Delaney Clarion NM  (NW)

SPEIGHTS, Aaliyah Seton Hill NM  (NW)

Flight 2 of 3

1 MOYER, Kaitlin Millersville 5.16m (–2.1)

2 LODGE, Emily Clarion 4.95m (–2.3)

3 SMITH, Awnshae Marywood 4.77m (–0.2)

4 JAMES, Chelsey Goldey-Beacom 4.68m (–0.6)

5 WISE, Annika Kutztown 4.65m (+0.0)

6 LEITHNER, Brooke Pitt.-Johnstown 4.63m (–2.1)

LATOZA, Kayla California (Pa.) NM  (NW)
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#28 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

FOSTON, Janelle East Stroudsburg NM  (NW)

DILORETTO, Celia Kutztown NM  (NW)

EBERSOLE, Anna California (Pa.) NM  (NW)

Flight 3 of 3

1 WILLIAMS, Zarria Shippensburg 5.79m (–2.5)

2 AUSTIN, Nickeela Indiana (Pa.) 5.52m (–0.8)

3 FRAZIER, Darcie California (Pa.) 5.43m (–2.8)

5 JAMES, Madison West Chester 5.43m (–0.2)

5 LONG, Karina Lock Haven 5.42m (–1.5)

6 STEVENSON, Kathleen Bloomsburg 5.21m (–1.2)

7 LYTLE, Jenna Shippensburg 4.99m (–0.5)

8 BROOKS, Kayla Shippensburg 4.93m (–0.9)

9 WALK, Jordan West Chester 4.68m (–1.7)

HEMINGWAY, Rebecca Kutztown NM  (NW)

#30 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 AUSTIN, Nickeela Indiana (Pa.) 11.94m (+1.5) 2(1)

2 LEWIS, Aaliyah California (Pa.) 11.38m (+2.0) 2(2)

3 HORRELL, Rachel Indiana (Pa.) 11.29m (+0.0) 2(3)

4 LYTLE, Jenna Shippensburg 11.17m (+1.5) 2(4)

5 JONES, Ariel Shippensburg 11.16m (+0.0) 2(5)

6 SMITH, Awnshae Marywood 10.85m (+2.4) 2(6)

7 BEARD, Delaney Clarion 10.82m (+2.5) 2(7)

8 LONG, Karina Lock Haven 10.80m (+1.8) 2(8)

9 LUMSDEN, Lindsay Kutztown 10.76m (+2.0) 2(9)

10 WISE, Annika Kutztown 10.13m (+0.1) 1(1)

11 JAMES, Chelsey Goldey-Beacom 10.07m (+0.4) 2(10)

12 LEITHNER, Brooke Pitt.-Johnstown 10.06m (+0.1) 1(2)

13 BEAVERSON, Sydney Bloomsburg 9.95m (+1.1) 1(3)

14 FOGAL, Carly Bloomsburg 9.91m (+0.7) 1(4)

15 WALK, Jordan West Chester 9.74m (+0.6) 1(5)

16 SPEIGHTS, Aaliyah Seton Hill 9.69m (+1.9) 1(6)

17 LODGE, Emily Clarion 9.58m (+1.6) 1(7)

18 TENNEH, Angel Shippensburg 8.91m (+0.8) 1(8)

19 ROTH, Brianna Marywood 8.76m (+1.0) 1(9)

20 HOWELL, Madison Marywood 8.69m (+0.0) 1(10)

LATOZA, Kayla California (Pa.) NM  (NW) 1

DILORETTO, Celia Kutztown NM  (NW) 1

KINGSTON, Lindsey Lock Haven NM  (NW) 1

FOSTON, Janelle East Stroudsburg NM  (NW) 2

KETTERMAN, Stefanie Indiana (Pa.) NM  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 WISE, Annika Kutztown 10.13m (+0.1)

#30 Women's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
2 LEITHNER, Brooke Pitt.-Johnstown 10.06m (+0.1)

3 BEAVERSON, Sydney Bloomsburg 9.95m (+1.1)

4 FOGAL, Carly Bloomsburg 9.91m (+0.7)

5 WALK, Jordan West Chester 9.74m (+0.6)

6 SPEIGHTS, Aaliyah Seton Hill 9.69m (+1.9)

7 LODGE, Emily Clarion 9.58m (+1.6)

8 TENNEH, Angel Shippensburg 8.91m (+0.8)

9 ROTH, Brianna Marywood 8.76m (+1.0)

10 HOWELL, Madison Marywood 8.69m (+0.0)

LATOZA, Kayla California (Pa.) NM  (NW)

DILORETTO, Celia Kutztown NM  (NW)

KINGSTON, Lindsey Lock Haven NM  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 AUSTIN, Nickeela Indiana (Pa.) 11.94m (+1.5)

2 LEWIS, Aaliyah California (Pa.) 11.38m (+2.0)

3 HORRELL, Rachel Indiana (Pa.) 11.29m (+0.0)

4 LYTLE, Jenna Shippensburg 11.17m (+1.5)

5 JONES, Ariel Shippensburg 11.16m (+0.0)

6 SMITH, Awnshae Marywood 10.85m (+2.4)

7 BEARD, Delaney Clarion 10.82m (+2.5)

8 LONG, Karina Lock Haven 10.80m (+1.8)

9 LUMSDEN, Lindsay Kutztown 10.76m (+2.0)

10 JAMES, Chelsey Goldey-Beacom 10.07m (+0.4)

FOSTON, Janelle East Stroudsburg NM  (NW)

KETTERMAN, Stefanie Indiana (Pa.) NM  (NW)

#38 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 MATRISCIANO, Kate Shippensburg 14.10m 2(1)

2 STRIVER, Aliyah Millersville 13.53m 2(2)

3 GROSSOV, Barbara East Stroudsburg 12.07m 2(3)

4 HORAHAN, Madison East Stroudsburg 12.05m 2(4)

5 JONES, Shelly Clarion 11.74m 2(5)

6 DODSON, Hailey Indiana (Pa.) 11.53m 2(6)

7 GILLIAM, Sarah Seton Hill 11.50m 2(7)

8 KENNEDY, Leah Seton Hill 11.43m 2(8)

9 PESICKA, Emma Clarion 11.37m 2(9)

10 HARRIS, Blair Seton Hill 11.32m 2(10)

11 WEDDLE, Hannah Lock Haven 10.95m 1(1)

12 HARRISON, Alexis Goldey-Beacom 10.90m 2(11)

13 JETT, Staci Kutztown 10.83m 2(12)

14 MELCK, Kimberley California (Pa.) 10.70m 1(2)

15 KLING, Madisen Shippensburg 10.50m 2(13)

16 SPRINGER, Shantel California (Pa.) 10.45m 1(3)

17 MARTE, Isabella East Stroudsburg 10.44m 2(14)

18 TITUS, Emily Shippensburg 10.29m 1(4)

19 WINKLER, Deja Shippensburg 10.07m 1(5)
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#38 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
20 MCNAMEE, Elizabeth California (Pa.) 9.96m 1(6)

21 MARTIN, Tiarah Goldey-Beacom 9.69m 1(7)

22 PERSICO, Kristen Marywood 9.35m 1(8)

23 MILLER, Skylar Kutztown 9.33m 1(9)

24 BROOKS, Kayla Shippensburg 9.07m 1(10)

25 WILLIAMS, Angel Goldey-Beacom 9.05m 1(11)

26 CORNISH, Alexia Goldey-Beacom 8.94m 1(12)

27 MOSKO, Mariah California (Pa.) 8.58m 1(13)

28 SWALLIGAN, Martina Seton Hill 8.47m 1(14)

29 PEMU, Elyssa Seton Hill 8.40m 1(15)

30 WHITE, Damia Goldey-Beacom 8.30m 1(16)

SALAHUDDIN, Zionette East Stroudsburg NM 2

WASHINGTON, Zhayria West Chester NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 WEDDLE, Hannah Lock Haven 10.95m

2 MELCK, Kimberley California (Pa.) 10.70m

3 SPRINGER, Shantel California (Pa.) 10.45m

4 TITUS, Emily Shippensburg 10.29m

5 WINKLER, Deja Shippensburg 10.07m

6 MCNAMEE, Elizabeth California (Pa.) 9.96m

7 MARTIN, Tiarah Goldey-Beacom 9.69m

8 PERSICO, Kristen Marywood 9.35m

9 MILLER, Skylar Kutztown 9.33m

10 BROOKS, Kayla Shippensburg 9.07m

11 WILLIAMS, Angel Goldey-Beacom 9.05m

12 CORNISH, Alexia Goldey-Beacom 8.94m

13 MOSKO, Mariah California (Pa.) 8.58m

14 SWALLIGAN, Martina Seton Hill 8.47m

15 PEMU, Elyssa Seton Hill 8.40m

16 WHITE, Damia Goldey-Beacom 8.30m

Flight 2 of 2

1 MATRISCIANO, Kate Shippensburg 14.10m

2 STRIVER, Aliyah Millersville 13.53m

3 GROSSOV, Barbara East Stroudsburg 12.07m

4 HORAHAN, Madison East Stroudsburg 12.05m

5 JONES, Shelly Clarion 11.74m

6 DODSON, Hailey Indiana (Pa.) 11.53m

7 GILLIAM, Sarah Seton Hill 11.50m

8 KENNEDY, Leah Seton Hill 11.43m

9 PESICKA, Emma Clarion 11.37m

10 HARRIS, Blair Seton Hill 11.32m

11 HARRISON, Alexis Goldey-Beacom 10.90m

12 JETT, Staci Kutztown 10.83m

#38 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
13 KLING, Madisen Shippensburg 10.50m

14 MARTE, Isabella East Stroudsburg 10.44m

SALAHUDDIN, Zionette East Stroudsburg NM

WASHINGTON, Zhayria West Chester NM

#32 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 WOEFLING, Hannah Millersville 45.62m 2(1)

2 KLING, Madisen Shippensburg 42.68m 2(2)

3 STRIVER, Aliyah Millersville 40.88m 2(3)

4 GREGGERSON, Kristen Seton Hill 38.29m 2(4)

5 HORAHAN, Madison East Stroudsburg 38.17m 2(5)

6 MATRISCIANO, Kate Shippensburg 36.94m 2(6)

7 PESICKA, Emma Clarion 36.22m 2(7)

8 HARRISON, Alexis Goldey-Beacom 34.56m 2(8)

9 BROOKS, Madison Clarion 34.42m 2(9)

10 MARTE, Isabella East Stroudsburg 33.38m 2(10)

11 GILLIAM, Sarah Seton Hill 33.25m 2(11)

12 FORCE, Makayla Bloomsburg 33.16m 2(12)

13 MELCK, Kimberley California (Pa.) 32.79m 1(1)

14 WINKLER, Deja Shippensburg 31.63m 1(2)

15 HARRIS, Blair Seton Hill 31.35m 2(13)

16 ADAMS, Ashley Shippensburg 30.98m 2(14)

17 JONES, Shelly Clarion 29.77m 1(3)

18 SCHWEITZER, Rebecca Kutztown 29.48m 1(4)

19 SWALLIGAN, Martina Seton Hill 27.72m 1(5)

20 GROSSOV, Barbara East Stroudsburg 27.45m 1(6)

21 LINGOLD, Hannah Lock Haven 27.41m 1(7)

22 PERSICO, Kristen Marywood 26.41m 1(8)

23 SCALIA, Alyssa Seton Hill 26.38m 1(9)

24 BECK, Julia Lock Haven 26.07m 1(10)

25 WHITE, Damia Goldey-Beacom 26.04m 1(11)

26 WILLIAMS, Angel Goldey-Beacom 23.20m 1(12)

27 MARTIN, Tiarah Goldey-Beacom 22.85m 1(13)

28 MOSKO, Mariah California (Pa.) 22.72m 1(14)

29 MCNAMEE, Elizabeth California (Pa.) 19.10m 1(15)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MELCK, Kimberley California (Pa.) 32.79m

2 WINKLER, Deja Shippensburg 31.63m

3 JONES, Shelly Clarion 29.77m

4 SCHWEITZER, Rebecca Kutztown 29.48m

5 SWALLIGAN, Martina Seton Hill 27.72m

6 GROSSOV, Barbara East Stroudsburg 27.45m

7 LINGOLD, Hannah Lock Haven 27.41m

2021 PAUL KAISER TRACK & FIELD CLASSIC
Shippensburg, PA
Shippensburg University

Host: Shippensburg University
Saturday, April 24, 2021

MEET OFFICIALS
Timing:
MAC-FAT, LLC.

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 4/24/2021 6:01 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 21



#32 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
8 PERSICO, Kristen Marywood 26.41m

9 SCALIA, Alyssa Seton Hill 26.38m

10 BECK, Julia Lock Haven 26.07m

11 WHITE, Damia Goldey-Beacom 26.04m

12 WILLIAMS, Angel Goldey-Beacom 23.20m

13 MARTIN, Tiarah Goldey-Beacom 22.85m

14 MOSKO, Mariah California (Pa.) 22.72m

15 MCNAMEE, Elizabeth California (Pa.) 19.10m

Flight 2 of 2

1 WOEFLING, Hannah Millersville 45.62m

2 KLING, Madisen Shippensburg 42.68m

3 STRIVER, Aliyah Millersville 40.88m

4 GREGGERSON, Kristen Seton Hill 38.29m

5 HORAHAN, Madison East Stroudsburg 38.17m

6 MATRISCIANO, Kate Shippensburg 36.94m

7 PESICKA, Emma Clarion 36.22m

8 HARRISON, Alexis Goldey-Beacom 34.56m

9 BROOKS, Madison Clarion 34.42m

10 MARTE, Isabella East Stroudsburg 33.38m

11 GILLIAM, Sarah Seton Hill 33.25m

12 FORCE, Makayla Bloomsburg 33.16m

13 HARRIS, Blair Seton Hill 31.35m

14 ADAMS, Ashley Shippensburg 30.98m

#34 Women's Hammer
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 WOEFLING, Hannah Millersville 53.63m 2(1)

2 STRIVER, Aliyah Millersville 50.51m 2(2)

3 GREGGERSON, Kristen Seton Hill 46.22m 2(3)

4 MANGLAVITI, Megan Lock Haven 44.64m 2(4)

5 KLING, Madisen Shippensburg 41.90m 2(5)

6 HARRIS, Blair Seton Hill 41.71m 1(1)

7 WASHINGTON, Zhayria West Chester 40.60m 1(2)

8 GROSSOV, Barbara East Stroudsburg 40.53m 2(6)

9 AVERY, Rebecca Bloomsburg 40.41m 2(7)

10 HORAHAN, Madison East Stroudsburg 40.26m 2(8)

11 LIEBL, Kandice Millersville 39.77m 2(9)

12 GILLIAM, Sarah Seton Hill 38.28m 2(10)

13 MARTE, Isabella East Stroudsburg 38.13m 2(11)

14 REEDER, Rebecca West Chester 37.81m 1(3)

15 BROOKS, Madison Clarion 37.45m 1(4)

16 LINGOLD, Hannah Lock Haven 37.18m 2(12)

17 WINKLER, Deja Shippensburg 36.20m 1(5)

18 ADAMS, Ashley Shippensburg 35.85m 1(6)

19 SCHWEITZER, Rebecca Kutztown 35.37m 2(13)

20 SWALLIGAN, Martina Seton Hill 33.99m 1(7)

21 SPRINGER, Shantel California (Pa.) 33.62m 1(8)

#34 Women's Hammer (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
22 WEDDLE, Hannah Lock Haven 33.39m 1(9)

23 MELCK, Kimberley California (Pa.) 33.35m 1(10)

24 FORCE, Makayla Bloomsburg 31.81m 1(11)

25 PERSICO, Kristen Marywood 31.70m 1(12)

26 RUOFF, Megan Seton Hill 30.87m 1(13)

27 MCNAMEE, Elizabeth California (Pa.) 30.85m 1(14)

28 URBINE, Emma West Chester 27.19m 1(15)

29 BECK, Julia Lock Haven 21.90m 1(16)

KENNEDY, Leah Seton Hill NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 HARRIS, Blair Seton Hill 41.71m

2 WASHINGTON, Zhayria West Chester 40.60m

3 REEDER, Rebecca West Chester 37.81m

4 BROOKS, Madison Clarion 37.45m

5 WINKLER, Deja Shippensburg 36.20m

6 ADAMS, Ashley Shippensburg 35.85m

7 SWALLIGAN, Martina Seton Hill 33.99m

8 SPRINGER, Shantel California (Pa.) 33.62m

9 WEDDLE, Hannah Lock Haven 33.39m

10 MELCK, Kimberley California (Pa.) 33.35m

11 FORCE, Makayla Bloomsburg 31.81m

12 PERSICO, Kristen Marywood 31.70m

13 RUOFF, Megan Seton Hill 30.87m

14 MCNAMEE, Elizabeth California (Pa.) 30.85m

15 URBINE, Emma West Chester 27.19m

16 BECK, Julia Lock Haven 21.90m

Flight 2 of 2

1 WOEFLING, Hannah Millersville 53.63m

2 STRIVER, Aliyah Millersville 50.51m

3 GREGGERSON, Kristen Seton Hill 46.22m

4 MANGLAVITI, Megan Lock Haven 44.64m

5 KLING, Madisen Shippensburg 41.90m

6 GROSSOV, Barbara East Stroudsburg 40.53m

7 AVERY, Rebecca Bloomsburg 40.41m

8 HORAHAN, Madison East Stroudsburg 40.26m

9 LIEBL, Kandice Millersville 39.77m

10 GILLIAM, Sarah Seton Hill 38.28m

11 MARTE, Isabella East Stroudsburg 38.13m

12 LINGOLD, Hannah Lock Haven 37.18m

13 SCHWEITZER, Rebecca Kutztown 35.37m

KENNEDY, Leah Seton Hill NM
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#36 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 KIRN, Megan Kutztown 40.93m 2(1)

2 GREGGERSON, Kristen Seton Hill 36.42m 2(2)

3 RAVILLE, Molly Bloomsburg 35.39m 2(3)

4 PETTINATO, Autumn Clarion 34.13m 2(4)

5 SCALIA, Alyssa Seton Hill 33.93m 2(5)

6 SIEG, Madison Shippensburg 33.48m 2(6)

7 LIEBL, Kandice Millersville 32.69m 2(7)

8 TECH, Jenna Clarion 32.27m 2(8)

9 URBINE, Emma West Chester 31.01m 2(9)

10 PERSICO, Kristen Marywood 30.06m 2(10)

11 SHARROW, Cassie Millersville 29.03m 2(11)

12 SFORZA, Olivia East Stroudsburg 28.99m 2(12)

13 GROHOTOLSKI, Kate Millersville 26.49m 1(1)

14 LINGOLD, Hannah Lock Haven 26.20m 1(2)

15 KUTZ, Molly Kutztown 24.19m 1(3)

16 REEDER, Rebecca West Chester 23.69m 1(4)

17 JOHNS, Taylor Lock Haven 23.27m 1(5)

18 PEMU, Elyssa Seton Hill 23.14m 1(6)

19 HARRISON, Alexis Goldey-Beacom 22.65m 1(7)

20 PEARSON, Sydney West Chester 21.81m 1(8)

21 EBERSOLE, Erika Shippensburg 19.64m 1(9)

22 WILLIAMS, Angel Goldey-Beacom 17.77m 1(10)

23 PENNINGS, Carson Shippensburg 16.69m 1(11)

JAMES, Madison West Chester NM 1

TITUS, Emily Shippensburg NM 1

MANGLAVITI, Megan Lock Haven NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 GROHOTOLSKI, Kate Millersville 26.49m

2 LINGOLD, Hannah Lock Haven 26.20m

3 KUTZ, Molly Kutztown 24.19m

4 REEDER, Rebecca West Chester 23.69m

5 JOHNS, Taylor Lock Haven 23.27m

6 PEMU, Elyssa Seton Hill 23.14m

7 HARRISON, Alexis Goldey-Beacom 22.65m

8 PEARSON, Sydney West Chester 21.81m

9 EBERSOLE, Erika Shippensburg 19.64m

10 WILLIAMS, Angel Goldey-Beacom 17.77m

11 PENNINGS, Carson Shippensburg 16.69m

JAMES, Madison West Chester NM

TITUS, Emily Shippensburg NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 KIRN, Megan Kutztown 40.93m

2 GREGGERSON, Kristen Seton Hill 36.42m

#36 Women's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
3 RAVILLE, Molly Bloomsburg 35.39m

4 PETTINATO, Autumn Clarion 34.13m

5 SCALIA, Alyssa Seton Hill 33.93m

6 SIEG, Madison Shippensburg 33.48m

7 LIEBL, Kandice Millersville 32.69m

8 TECH, Jenna Clarion 32.27m

9 URBINE, Emma West Chester 31.01m

10 PERSICO, Kristen Marywood 30.06m

11 SHARROW, Cassie Millersville 29.03m

12 SFORZA, Olivia East Stroudsburg 28.99m

MANGLAVITI, Megan Lock Haven NM
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